
The Boxster
Spirit, declared





 Porsche Exclusive 122

 Porsche Car Configurator 123

 Porsche Driving Experience 124

Factory collection 125

Panorama 126

Principle 128

Technical data 132

Index 136

Independence 6
Boxster concept 8

Design 10

 Boxster 18

Boxster S 22

Boxster GTS 26

Forward thrust 30
Engine 32

Transmission 40

Chassis 46

The wider view 62
Safety 64

Environment 70

Free space 74
Interiorandcomfort 76

Audioandcommunication 94

Free style 104
Personalisation 106





 9 

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.

Weachievedthiswithmoreperformance

–withmoreefficiency.Withinnovative

technologiesandintelligentlightweight

construction.Withasportyexteriorand

interiorwithaestheticallyappealinglines

andcurvesinalltherightplaces.

Thespiritofthepure-bredroadsteris

verymuchaliveandkicking.More

independentthaneverbefore,itiseven

morepowerful,visceralandintense.

Wewerefacedwiththequestionof 

howitcoulddosointhefuture. 

Asever,theanswerwastobefound 

intheharmoniousblendingofstyle 

withfunctionalityandoftraditionwith

innovation.Butwhatisharmony?

Somethingquaint?Somethingsoft 

anddelicate?Notforus.

Thisiswhywehaverefinedouridea 

ofwhataroadstershouldbeandhoned

andsharpenedittogiveitacompletely

newexpression.

For some things in life,  
there will never be an app.

The Boxster concept.

Spendingtimeinthevirtualworldcan 

begreatfun.Theonlythingis,youcan’t

feelthewindagainstyourskinasyou

acceleratethrougheverytwistandturn.

TheBoxstercelebratesreallife.Whether

itisknownasadesignclassic,a

powerfulmid-enginedsportscarora

pure-bredroadster–itdoesfulljustice

toitsfamouspredecessors,suchas 

the356/1orthe550Spyder.





 13 12 Design|Independence

rearfoglightarearrangedinthemiddle

underneaththerearwing.

Underneath,thestainless-steeltailpipe

(dual-tubeontheBoxster Sand

Boxster GTS)addsthefinishingtouch 

tothepowerfullydesignedrearend.

Preciselines,whichrunelegantlyacross

thewingstothereararesomething

special,evenforaPorsche.Another

featureoftherearistherearwing, 

whichdeploysautomaticallyat120 km/h

toreducelift.Whenretracted,itmakesa

seamlesstransitiontotheLEDtaillights.

Forstrikingeffect,thereversinglightand

thesideairintakes,alsohighlight 

themid-enginelayout–reminiscentofthe

718RS60Spyder.

Thedynamiccontouringofthedoors

improvesairflowtothesideairintakes.At

thetop,itleadsintoapreciselongitudinal

edgeand,atthebottom,itisunderlined

bythesculpteddoorsill.

Thelongwheelbase,thelow,raked

windscreenandtheextremelysleek

rooflinewhentheroofisclosedare

integraltoformingthestretched,wedge-

shapedsilhouette.Largewheels,upto 

20inchesinsizeandawidetrackadd 

tothestyle.Thedistinctivewingsgive

furtheremphasisand,incombinationwith

Theverticalcontouroftheheadlightshas

beentakenfromPorscheracecarsofthe

1960sand1970s–andbroughtintothe

future.Large,imposingairintakeslend

thefrontapowerfulappearance.Theside

contourpromisesonething:thrilling

performance.

Sometimes, spontaneity takes 
years of work.

Exterior design. 

WiththeBoxster,wehavedefinedhow

theroadsterofthefutureshouldlook.In

doingso,wehaveonceagainsucceeded

increatinganiconofindependence.Just

likeitslegendarypredecessors,including

the550Spyder,itisaPorschethat

continuestoepitomisethefeelingof

genuinefreedom.

Insummary,theBoxsterdrawsinspiration

fromalonghistory.Yetitstillinterprets

theroadsterconceptinitsveryownway

–withaclearfocusonlookingforward.

Everymuscleisdefinedandready.Just

waitingforthedrivertogetgoing.



1

14 

Boxster,therearethreerounddashboard

instrumentstoprovideyouwithallthe

informationyouneed.

Insummary,thepower,thecontouring,

theentireconceptarealldrawninthe

directionoftravel.Inotherwords,the

Boxsterisserious.Seriousfun.

1 Boxster SwithnaturalleatherinteriorinGarnetRed, 
SportDesignsteeringwheelandotheroptional
equipment 

fittedasstandardintheBoxsterand

Boxster S,SportsseatsPlusinthe

Boxster GTS.Theathleticproportionsof

theBoxstermodelsgaveourdesigners

thefreedomtocreateaninterior

architectureofferingplentyofspace,

lightnessand–foraroadster–a

generousamountoflegroom.

Areyoureadytoassertyourindependence? 

Theignitionlock,asever,isontheleft.

Thethree-spokesportssteeringwheel

fallsperfectlytohand.Asistypicalofa

gearshifts.It’sjustoneofthemany

principlesthatwe’vetransferredfrom 

theracetracktotheroad.

Thedoorstylingissimilarlydynamic. 

Thedoorgrabhandlesmirrorthelinesof

thecentreconsoleandblendseamlessly

intothedistinctivedesign.Thedoor

storagecompartmentsaresweepingand

practical. 

Asyouwouldexpectfromasportscar,

thedriversitslowdown.Sportsseatsare

How much independence do we really have?  
It’s a question of inner attitude.

Interior design.

TheinterioroftheBoxstermodels

deliversexactlywhattheexteriorpromises. 

Light,sleekanddefined;everythingis

conceivedwithonegoalinmind:the

perfectdrive.

Theintelligentoperatingconceptand 

thelogicalarrangementofthecontrols

keepthedriver’sconcentrationpurelyon

theroad.Theascendingcentreconsole

cocoonsthedriverperfectlyandreduces

thedistancefromthesteeringwheel 

tothegearleverforfastandergonomic

Design|Independence





 19 18 

Lean,muscularandathletic,thecarhas

inheritedmotorsportgenes.Theyare

characteristicofthePorschefamilyand

vitaltotheirresistibleappealofthe

sportscar.Theyaretraitsthatmakethe

Boxsterthesportsstaramongroadsters.

Dynamicperformance,whetherthehood

isopenorclosed,hasbecome

synonymouswithdrivingpleasure.

High-quality,stylishmaterialsareused 

intheinterior.Thesteeringwheelrim,

gearlever/selectoranddoorgrabhandle

inlaysarefinishedinleather.Therefined

toneisenhancedbysilver-coloured

details,suchasthosefoundonthe

dashboardtrimstrip,thesideandcentre

airventsurroundsandthecentreconsole.

calipers.Andyoucankeepaneyeonthe

pressureinallfourtyresthankstoTyre

PressureMonitoring(TPM).

Thelargeairinletsillustratecharacter.

Thesoundproducedbythecentral

tailpipeinbrushedstainlesssteelis

unmistakablyPorsche.

practicallynobodyrollorpitch.Or,in

short,asaferandmorecomfortabledrive.

Poweristransmittedtotheroadby

18-inchBoxsterwheels.Theirdistinctive

five-spokedesignaffordsanunobstructed

glimpseofthebrakingsystem’sblack

four-pistonaluminiummonoblocfixed

Aroadsterisnotsimplyacar.The

Boxsterisnotsimplyaroadster.It’sa

sportscarthatbringsyoucloserto 

theroad,closertoreallifeandconnects

youwithyourownfreespirit.

Theprecise,lightweightchassisensures

animpressivelydynamicdrive,with

Don’t think about taking a step back.  
Unless it gives you a better run-up.

 Boxster.

 Boxster|Independence



20 

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.

Boxster engine.
Its2.7-litreflat-sixenginewithdirect 

fuelinjection(DFI)andVarioCamPlus

produces195 kW(265 hp)at6,700 rpm,

andmaximumtorqueof280 Nmbetween

4,500 and6,500 rpm.Thetopspeedis

264 km/h.Withthesix-speedgearbox

fittedasstandard,theBoxsteraccelerates 

from0to100 km/hinjust5.8 seconds.

Withtheoptional7-speedPorsche

Doppelkupplung(PDK),itracesfrom 

0to100 km/hin5.7 secondsand

achievesatopspeedof262 km/h.

TogetherwithPDKandtheLaunch 

ControlfeatureoftheoptionalSport

ChronoPackage(p. 59),theBoxster 

canacceleratefrom0to100 km/h 

inamere5.5 seconds.

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500 7000 7500 8000

Engine speed (rpm)

440

To
rq

ue
 (N

m
)

420

400

380

360

340

320

300

280

260

240

220

200

Po
w

er
 (k

W
)

280

260

240

220

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

280 Nm

195 kW (265 hp)

Boxster:195 kW(265 hp)at6,700 rpm,280 Nmbetween4,500and6,500 rpm

 Boxster|Independence



 23 22 

TheBoxster Sisanevenmorevehement

interpretationoftheclassicroadster. 

Ithasbeenengineeredtoprovidean

immediate,intenseexperience.Standby

modeisnotanoption.

IntheinterioroftheBoxster S,thedoor

panelarmrestsandthestorage

compartmentlidinthecentreconsoleare

additionallyupholsteredinleather.The

revcounterhasanaluminium-coloured

dialface.

optionalPorscheCeramicComposite

Brake(PCCB)providesmotorsport

brakingperformance.

TheBoxster ScomeswithBi-Xenon

headlightsasstandard.Thecentrally

positioneddual-tubetwintailpipein

brushedstainlesssteelsoundsas

impressiveasitlooks.

19-inchBoxster Slight-alloywheelswith 

adouble-spokedesignarefittedas

standardandcreateanexceptionally

powerfulpresenceforaroadster.The

necessarysafetyisprovidedbythefour-

pistonaluminiummonoblocfixed-caliper

brakes.Thefrontbrakediscsare15 mm

largerthanthoseontheBoxsterandthe

brakecalipersarefinishedinred.The

OptionalPorscheActiveSuspension

Management(PASM)andPorscheTorque

Vectoring(PTV),alsoavailableasan

option,offerincreasedagilityanddriving

pleasureatthesametimeasimproving

tractionandhandling;enablingthe

Boxster Stodeliverexcitementatevery

twistandturn.

Why live on standby?

 Boxster S.

Lifeisn'talwayslivedintenselyenough.

Drivingshouldbetrulyengaging.Thisis

thecoremessageoftheBoxster S.

Itstandsfordynamicdrivinginitspurest

form.Thelightweightchassisisan

excellentmatchforthepowerfulengine.

Boxster S|Independence



24 

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.

Boxster S engine.
Producing232 kW(315 hp)at6,700 rpm,

the3.4-litreflat-sixenginewithdirect 

fuelinjection(DFI)andVarioCamPlus

deliversamighty37 kW(50 hp)and

80 Nmmorethantheengineinthe

Boxster.Maximumtorqueof360 Nm 

isavailablefrom4,500to5,800 rpm. 

Thesprintfrom0to100 km/his

completedin5.1 secondsandatop

speedof279 km/hcanbeachieved.

Nevertheless,thedynamicperformance

oftheBoxster Scanbefurtherenhanced.

WiththeoptionalPorscheDoppelkupplung

(PDK),theBoxster Sreaches100 km/hin

5.0 secondsandboastsatopspeedof

277 km/h.TheLaunchControlfeature 

oftheoptionalSportChronoPackage

reducesthetimetoacceleratefrom 

0to100 km/htojust4.8 seconds.

Boxster S|Independence

440

To
rq

ue
 (N

m
)

420

400

380

360

340

320

300

280

260

240

220

200

Po
w

er
 (k

W
)

280

260

240

220

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

360 Nm

232 kW (315 hp)

Boxster S:232 kW(315 hp)at6,700 rpm,360 Nmbetween4,500and5,800 rpm

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500 7000 7500 8000

Engine speed (rpm)



 27 26 

TheBoxster GTS.Adesignclassicwitha

greaterdesireforfreedom.Amid-engine

sportscarthatgetsundertheskin.A

roadsterforthepuredrivingexperience.

Alreadyalegend.

Theinsideisjustasimpressive,offering 

aleatherinteriorinminimalistblackas

standard.Togetherwithadditional

Alcantarafinishesonthestandard

SportDesignsteeringwheelandgear

lever/selector,andonthelowersectionof

thedashboard,thedoorsandthecentre

console.Aswellasinthecentreofthe

SportsseatsPlus,whichalsohavethe

‘GTS’logoembroideredontheheadrests.

Attherear,theeye-catchingsmoked

taillightsandthedistinctivedesignofthe

rearaprongiveaddedemphasistothe

sportsperformancedeliveredbythe

Boxster GTS.Theblack‘BoxsterGTS’

logolendsadefinitesignaturefeature,

whiletheunmistakablePorschesound

fromtheblack,dual-tubesportstailpipe

providesanacousticone.Madeeven

morevividbythesportsexhaustsystem.

Impressivedynamicperformance. 

Thankstotheprecise,lightweightadaptive 

suspension.PorscheActiveSuspension

Management(PASM)isstandard.It

adjuststhedampingforcesaccording 

todrivingstyleandconditions.The

suspensionisalso10 mmlowerthan 

thatoftheBoxster S.

contouringandlargeairintakes.An

impressionthatisreinforcedbytheGTS-

specificsmokedLEDdaytimerunning

lightsandpositionlights.Bi-Xenon

headlightsincludingPorscheDynamic

LightSystem(PDLS)arefittedas

standardandareblackontheinside. 

Anextremelyimpressivefeatureisthe

20-inchCarreraSwheelswiththeir

dynamic10-spokedesign.

If it’s not open air, it’s not rock ‘n’ roll.

 Boxster GTS.

Legendsareexperiencedintheopenair.

Rocklegends,racinglegends.Legendary

emotionsthatburninourheartandget

underourskin.Wewantmore.Butcanit

beanymoreintensive?Theanswerfrom

ourengineershasthreeletters:GTS.

Puresportsperformance–evenwhen

stationary.Thankstoaprominently

definedfrontwithcharacteristic

Boxster GTS|Independence



28 

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.

Boxster GTS engine.
Theenhanced-performance3.4-litreflat-six 

enginewithdirectfuelinjection(DFI)and

VarioCamPlusproduces243 kW(330 hp)

at6,700 rpm.That’s11 kW(15 hp)more

thantheBoxster S.Maximumtorque 

of370 Nmisavailableovertherange

from4,500to5,800 rpm.Aconsistently

lightweightconstructionensuresan

extraordinarylowpower-to-weightratioof

just5.5 kg/kW(4.11 kg/hp).Withthe 

six-speedgearbox,theBoxster GTS

acceleratesfrom0to100 km/hina

mere5.0 seconds.Thetopspeedis

281 km/h.Performanceisenhanced 

evenmorebytheoptionalPorsche

Doppelkupplung(PDK),withwhichit

sprintsfrom0to100 km/hin4.9 seconds. 

AndwiththeLaunchControlfunctionof

theSportChronoPackage,itbreaksthe

100km/hmarkinonly4.7 seconds.

Boxster GTS|Independence

440

To
rq

ue
 (N

m
)

420

400

380

360

340

320

300

280

260

240

220

200

Po
w

er
 (k

W
)

280

260

240

220

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

370 Nm

243 kW (330 hp)

Boxster GTS:243 kW(330 hp)at6,700 rpm,370 Nmbetween4,500and5,800 rpm

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500 7000 7500 8000

Engine speed (rpm)





1

 33 32 

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.

Inshort:themid-mountedenginebelongs

atPorscheanditbelongsintheBoxster.

Theadvantagesspeakforthemselves.

Thecentreofgravityislowandinthe

middle,withtheweightuniformly

distributedbetweenthefrontandrear

axles.Thisisreflectedinthewell-

balancedhandlingcharacteristicsand

outstandingagilityandcornering

dynamicsandprovedtobeakeyfactorin

thecountlessvictoriesachievedonsome

oftheworld’smostfamousracetracks. 

Inthe1960s,the718 RS 60 Spyder

contributedtothetriumphantsuccessof

themid-enginedracecarwithwinsin

hillclimbingandenduranceevents.

Always mid-engined.  
Never middle ground. 

Boxer engines.

AtPorsche,themid-mountedboxer

engineismorethanatradition,itisa

legend.

Oneofthemostrenownedexamplesof

itsusewasinthe550 Spyder.In

conjunctionwithanintelligentlightweight

construction,thisarrangementdelivered

excellentmanoeuvrability,especially 

whencornering.

Combiningtheintrinsicvaluesofhigh

performancewithcomparativelylowfuel

consumptionandemissionfigures.Made

possiblebyracetrackengineering–for

theroad.

TheenginesareequippedwithVarioCam

Plusanddirectfuelinjection(DFI)as

standard.Aswellasefficienttechnologies

suchasautostart/stop,electricalsystem

recuperationandenhancedthermal

management.

Whatelsecouldwehavegiventhemid-

mountedengine?Anevenmoreagile

response.OnepressoftheSPORTbutton

onthecentreconsolemakesengine

performanceevenmoredynamicfor

drivingpleasureatthelimitsof

performance.

1 Engine,gearboxandexhaustsystemintheBoxster S

Engine|Forward thrust



 35 

activatedasandwhenrequired,also

lowersfuelconsumption,thusreducing

emissions.

Thermal management.
Thankstotheselectiveheatflowcontrol

strategyandon-demand,gradual

activationofthevariouscoolingcircuits,

theengineandgearboxwarmupto

normaloperatingtemperaturemore

rapidly.Theconsequentreductionin

frictionalsoreducesfuelconsumption

andCO2emissions.Duringsportydriving,

thermalmanagementalsoactstoreduce

temperaturessothatahighlevelof

performanceismaintained.

thattypifynormal,everydaydrivingand

thoseinputsthatdemandmaximum

performance.Theelectronicengine

managementsystemthenimperceptibly

adaptsvalveoperationtotheprevailing

conditions.

Thisresultsininstantaccelerationand

extremelysmoothrunningwith

comparativelylowfuelconsumption.

Integrated dry-sump lubrication.
Integrateddry-sumplubricationensuresa

reliablesupplyofoil,evenwhenasporty

drivingstyleisadoptedandthevehicleis

experiencingpowerfullateralacceleration. 

Italsohasadditionalcoolingfunctions.

Theelectronicoilpump,whichis

Direct fuel injection (DFI).
TheBoxstermodelsareequippedwith

directfuelinjection(DFI)asstandard.

Multi-holeinjectorsdeliverfuelstraightto

thecombustionchamberwithmillisecond

precision.DFIalsoimprovestheinternal

coolingofthecombustionchamberby

havingthemixtureprepareddirectlyin

thecylinder.Thehighercompressionratio

providesmorepoweroutputatthesame

timeashigherengineefficiency.

VarioCam Plus.
VarioCamPlusisatwo-in-oneengine

conceptforadjustingtheintake

camshaftsandswitchingtheliftofthe

intakevalves.Thesystemfirst

differentiatesbetweendriverinputs 

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.



2

1

 37 36 

releasethebrake.Thisfuel-saving

innovationisdesignedprimarilyforusein

townsorcongestedmotorwaytraffic.

Electrical system recuperation.
Anotherefficiency-enhancingfunctionin

theBoxstermodelsiselectricalsystem

recuperation.Thevehiclebatteryis

pedal.IncarswithPorscheDoppel-

kupplung(PDK),itissimplyacaseof

applyingandholdingthebrake.All 

audioandcommunicationsystems 

remainswitchedon.

Theenginewillrestartassoonasyou

operatetheclutchor,incarswithPDK,

areaccompaniedbyanemotive 

enginesound.Coastingmode(p.42) 

isdeactivatedautomatically.

Auto start/stop function. 
Theautostart/stopfunction,integrated

asstandardintheBoxstermodels,

switchesofftheenginewhenyoustop,

selectneutralandreleasetheclutch

driving.Theautostart/stopfunctionis

alsodeactivated.

WiththeoptionalPorscheDoppelkupplung

(PDK)transmission,theshiftpointsare

reconfiguredtooperateathigherengine

speeds.Shifttimesarereducedand

gearshiftsbecomefirmerandmore

immediate,whilethrottle-blipdownshifts

SPORT button. 
TheSPORTbuttononthecentreconsole

isfittedasstandard.Whenselected,

‘Sport’modeisactivatedtoprovide

greaterresponseandenhanceddriving

pleasure.Throttleresponsebecomes

evenmoredirect,therev-limiteris

adjustedtoahardersettingandengine

dynamicsaretunedforperformance

Engine management.
Theelectronicenginemanagement

systemensuresoptimumengine

performanceatalltimes.Itregulatesall

engine-relatedfunctionsandassemblies.

Theresultsareoptimumpoweroutput

andtorquewithcomparativelylowfuel

consumptionandemissions.

rechargedbythegeneratorpredominantly

underbraking.Thankstothisselective

recharging,whenyourequestfulldriving

powerthemaximumpossibleoutputcan

bedirectedstraighttotheroad.

1 SPORTbutton
2Autostart/stopbutton

Engine|Forward thrust

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.



3

2

1

38 

Sports exhaust system.
Theswitchablesportsexhaustsystem

withitsdistinctivedual-tubesports

tailpipeisstandardintheBoxster GTS

andavailableasanoptionfortheBoxster

andBoxster S.Finishedinblackforthe

Boxster GTS.Foranevenmoreintensive

sportscarsoundatthepressofabutton.

1 StandardtailpipeontheBoxster
2StandardtailpipeontheBoxster S
3 StandardtailpipeontheBoxster GTS

Exhaust system. 
IntheBoxstermodels,eachcylinderbank

hasitsownstainless-steelexhausttract.

Integratedcatalyticconvertersandfour

correspondingLambdasensorsareused

tokeepemissionslow.Downstreamof

therespectiverearsilencers,thesystem

convergesintoaconnectingtubeanda

single(Boxster)ortwin(Boxster Sand

Boxster GTS)tailpipe.

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.

Engine|Forward thrust



3

2

1

 41 

1 Gearleverforsix-speedmanualtransmission
2PDKgearselector
3 PDKgearshiftswitchesonmultifunctionsteering
wheel

ThedesignofPDKissimilartotwo

conventionalgearboxesinone.Theodd

numberedgearsarehousedonone

assemblyandtheevennumberedgears

onanother,eachhavingitsownclutch.

Whileonegearisengaged,PDKpre-

selectsthenextgearbasedondriver

input.Whenthenextgearisrequested,

driveisswitchedfromoneclutchtothe

otherinmilliseconds,deliveringgear

changeswithnolossofdrive.

Act or relax as you please.

Transmission.

Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK).
AvailableasanoptionfortheBoxster

modelsis7-speedPorscheDoppelkupplung 

(PDK),featuringbothmanualandautomatic 

modes.PDKoffersextremelyfastgear

changeswithnointerruptionintheflowof

power,improvedaccelerationoverthe

manualtransmission,veryshortresponse

times,reducedfuelconsumptionanda

distinctincreaseincomfort.

Six-speed manual transmission. 
TheBoxstermodelsareequipped,as

standard,withalightweightsix-speed 

manualtransmission.Gearshiftsare

smoothandoptimallyadaptedtothe

respectiveenginemap.Shiftthrowsare

shortandthegearleveriseasyto

operate,foratrulyengagingdriving

experience.Theupshiftindicatorlocated

inthecentralroundinstrumenthelps

reducefuelconsumption.

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.



42 

WiththeSPORTbuttonselected,thefull

advantagesofPDKarebroughtintoplay:

amoreimmediateresponsetothrottle

inputs,evenshortershifttimesandswift,

throttle-blipdownshiftsonoverrunand

whenbraking–alwaysaccompaniedby

anemotiveenginesound.

Whencombinedwiththeoptional 

SportChronoPackage(standardinthe

Boxster GTS),gearshiftsaresportier,

shifttimesshorter.Othergearshift

strategiesarealsoavailable–for

uncompromisingdrivingenjoyment.

Coasting. 
AvailablewithPorscheDoppelkupplung

(PDK),coastingenablesyoutosaveeven

morefuelwherethesituationallows.The

engineisdecoupledfromthetransmission 

topreventdecelerationcausedbyengine

braking.Thevehiclecanthenmake

optimumuseofitsmomentumandcoast

forlongerdistances.Thislowersfuel

consumptionnoticeably.Withoutlosing

anycomfortorsportsperformance.

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.

Transmission|Forward thrust





46 

 Porsche Active Suspension 
 Management (PASM).
PASMisavailableasanoptionandis

fittedasstandardintheBoxster GTS.It 

isanelectronicdampingcontrolsystem

whichactivelyandcontinuouslyregulates

thedampingforceforeachwheel

accordingtotheroadconditionsand

drivingstyle.Inaddition,thesuspension

isloweredby10 mm.

TheBoxstermodelshaveawidetrack

andalongwheelbase.Thisincreases

stability.Theindependentsuspension 

featureslightweightspring-strutaxles

withlongitudinalandtransverselinksand,

atthefront,crossmembersthathave

beenrefinedforoptimumcontrol.

Whatdoesthismeanforyou?More. 

Moredirectionalstability,precisesteering

andsportyhandling,andanagilitythat

turnseachcornerintoanincomparable

experience.

Evenwhenyouwanttotakeabreak 

fromeverydaylife,youshouldstillkeep

yourfeetontheground.

ThechassisoftheBoxstermodelsisan

excellentmatchforthepowerfulengines.

Axlecomponentsaremadepredominantly

ofaluminium,thuskeepingtheweight 

ofthevehicleanditsunsprungmasses

low.Resultinginimpressivedynamic

performancewithpracticallynobodyroll

orpitch,withahighlevelofcomfortand

safetyandcomparativelylowfuel

consumption.

A love of freedom is no reason  
to lose self-control. 

Chassis.

Chassis|Forward thrust



2

1

 49 48 

1 FrontaxleoftheBoxster S
2RearaxleoftheBoxster S

PowersteeringPlus,theoptionalspeed-

sensitivepowersteeringsystem,ensures

easiermanoeuvringandparking,thus

providingevengreatercomfort.

efficiently,asyouwouldexpectfroma

Porsche.Theelectricmotorusesenergy

onlywhenthesteeringwheelisactually

turned.Andtheabsenceofhydraulicfluid

eliminatestheneedforservicing. 

Steering.
TheBoxstermodelshaveelectro-

mechanicalsteering.Withavariable

steeringratio,thesteeringsystem

respondsprecisely,directlyandmore

canbeeithersportierormorecomfortable 

thanthestandardchassis.Theresults 

aretangible:increaseddrivingstability,

enhanceddrivingpleasureandimproved

performance.

driving.Therearetwodifferentmodesto

choosefrom:‘Normal’,whichisablend 

ofperformanceandcomfort,and‘Sport’,

wherethesetupismuchfirmer.Depending 

onthemodeselected,therefore,PASM

Thesystemisalwaysactiveinthe

background,readytoassistyouautomati-

callywithouthavingtobeswitchedon.

However,withthepressofabutton,you

canadaptittoyourpreferredstyleof

Chassis|Forward thrust



32150 

Thesystemupdatesquicklyand

accuratelyafteranenginestart,tyre

pressurecorrectionorwheelchange– 

foryoursafetyandconvenience.

1 18-inchBoxsterwheel
219-inchBoxster Swheel
3 20-inchCarreraSwheel

Or,ifyouprefer,youcanchoose

alternativewheelswhichareavailableas

optionsinsizesupto20inches.

TyrePressureMonitoring(TPM)isfitted

asstandard.Itsendswarningstothe

on-boardcomputer’sdisplayscreeninthe

eventoflowtyrepressure.Thescreenin

theinstrumentclusterenablesthedriver

tocheckthepressureinallfourtyres.

Wheels and Tyre Pressure Monitoring 
(TPM).
Performancecallsforstability. 

TheBoxsteristhereforeequippedwith

18-inchalloywheelsasstandard.The

Boxster Shas19-inchwheelswitha

classicfive-spokedesign,ensuringfirm

contactbetweenthevehicleandtheroad.

TheBoxster GTSemphasisesitsroad-

holdingcapacitywith20-inchCarreraS

wheelswithadynamic10-spokedesign.

Chassis|Forward thrust



321

 53 

Inadditiontotheregularservicingwork

performedwithinthestandardservice

intervals,additionalservicingshouldbe

performedifusedontheracetrack.

Electric parking brake.
Theelectricparkingbrake,whichcanbe

activatedanddeactivatedmanually,is

releasedautomaticallyasyoupullaway

withyourseatbeltfastened.Ahold

functionisintegratedasstandard.It

assistsyouinmakingacomfortable,

smoothandroll-freestartonanincline.

1 StandardbrakeontheBoxster
2StandardbrakeontheBoxster SandBoxster GTS
3 PorscheCeramicCompositeBrake(PCCB)

Theuseofsix-pistonaluminiummonobloc

fixedbrakecalipersonthefrontaxleand

four-pistonunitsattherear–allpainted

yellow–ensuresextremelyhighbrake

forceswhich,crucially,areexceptionally

consistent.PCCBenablesshorterbraking

distancesineventhetoughestroadand

raceconditions.

AnotherkeyadvantageofPCCBisthe

extremelylowweightoftheceramic

brakediscs,whichareapproximately

50%lighterthanstandarddiscsofsimilar

designandsize.Aswellasenhancing

performanceandfueleconomy,thisalso

representsamajorreductioninunsprung

androtatingmasses.Theconsequenceof

thisisbetterroadholdingandincreased

comfort,particularlyonunevenroads.

ThedynamicsoftheBoxstermodelsalso

demandappropriatebrakediscs.These

areinternallyventedandcross-drilledfor

improvedbrakinginwetconditions.With

adiameterof330 mm,thefrontbrake

discsoftheBoxster SandBoxster GTS

are15 mmlargerthanthoseofthe

Boxster.Thediameteroftherearbrake

discsis299 mmonallmodels.

 Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake 
(PCCB).
TheoptionalPorscheCeramicComposite

Brake(PCCB)hasprovenitselfin

motorsport.Thecross-drilledbrakediscs

haveadiameterof350 mmfrontand 

rearforevenmoreformidablebraking

performance.

Brakes.
Performanceisreflectedinexcellent

accelerationvalues.Andwetakeaccount

ofbothpositiveandnegativeacceleration. 

WhichiswhyPorschealsotraditionally

setsstandardsforstoppingpowerand

stability.Brakingpowerisamultipleof

enginepower.

TheBoxstermodelsareequippedwith

four-pistonaluminiummonoblocfixed-

caliperbrakes.Thisdesignmeansthat,

notonlyarethebrakesextremely

resistanttodeformation,theyare

lightweightforaparticularlyfastand

sensitivebrakingresponse.Evenduring

continuoususe.Brakecoolinghasalso

beenoptimisedbythebrakeventilation

systemwithairspoilersatthefront 

andrearaxles.



 55 54 

 Porsche Stability Management (PSM). 
PorscheStabilityManagement(PSM) 

isfittedasstandard.Thissystem

automaticallymaintainsstability,evenat

thelimitsofdynamicdrivingperformance.

Sensorscontinuouslymonitorthespeed,

yawvelocityandlateralaccelerationof

thecar.Usingthisinformation,PSMis

Inbrief, PSMincreasesstabilityand

safety–whileprovidingtheagilitythat

youexpectofaPorsche.

systemisprechargedsothatthebrake

padsarealreadyinlightcontactwiththe

brakediscs.Maximumbrakingpoweris

thereforeachievedmuchsooner.Brake

assistdetectsapanicbrakingsituation

andgeneratesthebrakepressure

requiredformaximumdeceleration.

vehicleisbrakedandABSassistanceis

required.ABSandABDremainswitched

onatalltimes.AlsoincludedwithPSM

areenginedragtorquecontrol(EDC),

prechargingofthebrakesystemand

brakeassist.Ifyousuddenlyreleasethe

acceleratorpedal,PSMautomatically

preparesforyournextaction:thebraking

aswellasagilityandsafety–usingthe

automaticbrakedifferential(ABD)and

anti-slipregulation(ASR).IntegratedABS

isdesignedtominimisebrakingdistances. 

Preferaneversportierdrive? PSMcan 

beswitchedoff.Foryoursafety,however,

PSMremainssettointerveneifthe

abletocalculatetheactualdirectionof

travelatanygivenmoment.Ifthecar

beginstooversteerorundersteer,PSM

appliesselectivebrakingonindividual

wheelsinordertorestorestability.

Whenacceleratingonwetorlow-grip 

roadsurfaces,PSMimprovestraction–

Chassis|Forward thrust



 57 56 

ofcourse,lotsoffunateverytwistand

turn–typicaloftheBoxster.

Theresultsareremarkablestability,

excellenttraction,dynamiccorneringat

everyspeed,withprecisesteeringand

stableloadtransfercharacteristics.And,

stabilityandtractiononarangeof

surfaceconditions,includingthewet 

andsnow.

Atlowandmediumvehiclespeeds,PTV

significantlyincreasesagilityandsteering

precision.Athighspeedsandwhen

acceleratingoutofcorners,therear

differentiallockensuresgreaterdriving

Thisresultsinadirectandsporty

steeringactionasthecarentersthe

corner.

drivenassertivelyintoacorner,moderate

brakepressureisappliedtotheinside

rearwheel,inducinganadditional

rotationalpulse(yawmovement)around

thevehicle’sverticalaxis.

 Porsche Torque Vectoring (PTV).
Thisoptionalsystemforincreasing

dynamicperformanceandstabilityvaries

thedistributionoftorquetotherear

wheelsandincludesamechanically

lockingreardifferential.Whenthecaris

Chassis|Forward thrust



3

2

1

 59 

byoverrundownshiftsandthethrottle-

blipfunctionforuncompromisingdriving

pleasureandtangiblegearchanges.

Anadditionaldisplayinthesteeringwheel

orinstrumentclustershowswhenthe

SPORTbuttonshavebeenpressedand,

withPDK,whenLaunchControlhasbeen

activated.Inconjunctionwiththeoptional

PorscheCommunicationManagement

(PCM),aspecialdisplayenablesyouto

view,storeandevaluatelaptimesor

otherdrivingtimes.Itshowsthetotal

drivingtime,lapdistance,lapnumberand

laptimesrecordedsofar.

1 SportChronodisplayonsportssteeringwheel 
inconjunctionwithPDK

2SportChronostopwatch
3 SPORTandSPORTPLUSbutton

gearshiftprocessanevenmoreengaging

experience.

InconjunctionwiththeoptionalPorsche

Doppelkupplung(PDK),theSportChrono

Packagecomeswithtwoadditional

functionsforasportydriveborderingon

amotorsportexperience.Thefirstis

‘LaunchControl’,whichisdesignedto

producearacingstart.

Thesecondfunctionisthe‘motorsport-

derivedgearshiftstrategy’.Inthismode,

PDKisdesignedforveryshortshifttimes

andoptimumshiftpoints,whiletorque

boostsduringgearchangesprovidethe

maximumaccelerationavailable.This

involvingexperienceisfurtherenhanced

damping,moredirectsteeringand,

therefore,evenmoreintensiveroadholding. 

ThetriggerthresholdforPSMisraised.

Agilityisperceptiblyenhancedwhen

brakingforcornerswithPSM,allowing

evensportierbrakingandexit

acceleration.Forincreaseddexterity,

PSMcanbesettostandbywhilethecar

isstillinSPORTPLUSmode.Forsafety,it

issettointerveneautomaticallyonly

whenABSassistanceisrequired.

Thethrottle-blipfunctionproduceseven

sportiergearshifts.Amanagedburstof

throttleensuressmoothloadchangesfor

increasedstabilityandmakesthe

Timeisprecious,andeveryhundredth 

ofasecondcounts.TheSportChrono

Package,availableasanoptionforthe

BoxsterandBoxster Sandfittedas

standardintheBoxster GTS,provides 

youwithapricelessdrivingexperience,

thankstoanevensportiertuningof

throttleresponseandhandling

characteristics.

Thepackagecomprisesdynamic

transmissionmounts,aperformance

display,adigitalandanalogue 

stopwatchandtheSPORTPLUSbutton.

Whenthisispressed,optionalPorsche

ActiveSuspensionManagement(PASM),

fittedasstandardintheBoxster GTS,

switchesto‘Sport’modeforharder

If you can take all the time in the world,  
you'll always aim for the best.

Sport Chrono Package.



1

 61 60 

1 Dynamictransmissionmounts‘Performance’mode.Inconjunctionwith

theoptionalPCM,youcanviewthelateral

andlongitudinalforcesastheyactonthe

vehicleonthecolourscreenintheright-

handcircularinstrument.

Thisresultsinathrillingsports

performancewhencornering–aswellas

amorecomfortableride.

WiththeSPORTorSPORTPLUSbutton,

youcanswitchthedynamictransmission

mountsfrom‘Normal’to‘Sport’or

corners,handlingismuchmorestable,

while,withamoremoderatedrivingstyle,

comfortisincreasedthankstothesofter

settingofthedynamictransmissionmounts. 

drivingstyleandroadsurfaceconditions.

Thisisachievedusingafluidwith

magneticpropertiesandanelectrically

generatedmagneticfield.Foryou,this

meansthatthetransmissionmounts

changeaccordingtotheconditions.

Underloadchangeconditionsandinfast

transmissionmountsminimiseoscillations 

andvibrations.Thisincreasescomfort 

onunevenroads,butattheexpense 

ofdynamicperformance.

Dynamictransmissionmountsadapttheir

stiffnessanddampingperformanceto

engine,combiningtheadvantagesofhard

andsofttransmissionmounts.

Hardtransmissionmountsarebestfor

dynamicperformancebecausethey

contributetowardsgreaterdriving

precision.Ontheotherhand,soft

Dynamic transmission mounts. 
TheSportChronoPackagealsoincludes

dynamictransmissionmounts.The

electronicallycontrolledsystem

minimisestheoscillationsandvibrations

oftheentiredrivetrain,particularlythe

Chassis|Forward thrust





64 

provideahighdegreeofsafetyforthe

driver,itoffersaconsiderableweight

savingcomparedwiththebodyshellofthe

previousmodel.Thisiswhythedoors,

theluggagecompartmentlidandtherear

hatcharemadefromlightweight

aluminium.

Thecrumplezonesinthefrontandrear

apronsfeatureintegrallight-alloy

bumpers,whileimpactabsorbersoffer

additionalsafety.Fortheprotectionof

occupants,energy-absorbingpaddingis

usedselectivelyinimportantareaswithin

thepassengercell.

ingeniouslightingconceptfeaturing

powerfulheadlights,byassistance

systemsthatgiveyoutheinformation 

youneedandbyaninteriorthatprovides

reliableprotectionintheeventofan

accident.

Engineered body design.
ThebodyshelloftheBoxstermodelsis

basedonanintelligentlightweightbodyin

aluminiumandsteelcomposite.Theuse

ofdissimilarbutpreciselycombined

componentsmakesitpossibletoutilise

specificmaterialpropertiesexactlywhere

theyareneeded.Notonlydoesthis

Be it at the office or on the road,  
performance needs a stable concept.

Safety.

Ontheroadtoindependence,thereisno

roomforeventheslightestelementof

doubt.Theactiveandpassivesafety

conceptoftheBoxstermodelsis

designedtoensuredrivingpleasure

throughpeaceofmind.

Safetyisfoundedonapreciselyengineered 

chassisandhigh-performancebraking

system.Italsoinvolvesintelligentcontrol

systems,suchasPorscheStability

Management(PSM),anddependsonan

innovativebodyconstructiondesigned 

tokeepyourroadsterstablewithout

diminishingitsagility.Itisenhancedbyan

Safety|The wider view



21

 67 66 

Boron-alloyedsteel

Multi-phasesteel(ultra-high-strength)

Micro-alloyedsteel(super-high-strength)

Aluminium

1 Engineeredbodydesign
2AirbagsandPorscheSideImpactProtectionSystem
(POSIP)

hoodopen.POSIPadditionallyincludes

steelsideimpactprotectionelementsin

thedoors.

twosideairbagsoneachside.Anintegral

thoraxairbagislocatedintheouterside

bolsterofeachseat,whilethedoor

panelseachcontainanupwards-inflating

headairbag.Eachthoraxairbaghasa

volumeof10 litresandeachheadairbag

15 litres,ensuringexcellentprotectionin

theeventofasideimpact,evenwiththe

detectedandevaluatedfarsoonerand

withconsiderablygreateraccuracy.

 Porsche Side Impact Protection  
System (POSIP).
TheBoxstermodelsareequipped,as

standard,withthePorscheSideImpact

Protection System(POSIP).Itcomprises

onlypartiallyinflated,therebyminimising

discomforttotheoccupants.

Inadditiontothecentralairbagcontrol

unitonthetransmissiontunnel,apairof

impactsensorsislocatednearthe

headlights.Thisallowsacrashtobe

Airbags.
Toprotectthedriverandpassenger,the

Boxstermodelsareequippedwithfull-size

airbags,whichareinflatedintwostages

dependingontheseverityandtypeof

accident(e.g.frontaloroffsetfrontal).In

lessseriousaccidents,theairbagsare

compositeconstructionofaluminiumand

steel.Theyarefullytrimmedtoblendin

andprovideanexcellentlevelofsafety.

Theupperseatbeltguidesaremounted

ontheroll-overbarsforeasierfastening.

Roll-over protection.
Dualroll-overprotectioncreatessurvival

spaceintheeventofaroll-overorside

impact.Thefrontroll-overprotection

elementismadefromsuper-andultra-

high-strengthsteels.Therearroll-over

barslocatedbehindtheseatsarea

Safety|The wider view



8

7

6

543

2

1

 69 68 

particularsituation,switchingsmoothly

betweendippedandmainbeam.

1 Bi-XenonheadlightsincludingPDLS
2Directionindicator
3 Daytimerunningandpositionlight
4NightdesignatthefrontoftheBoxster GTS
5 NightdesignattherearoftheBoxster GTS
6Reardrivinglight
7Brakelight
8 Reardrivinglightanddirectionindicator

 Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus 
(PDLS+). 
TheoptionalPorscheDynamicLight

SystemPlus(PDLS+)hasanadditional

feature.Dynamicmainbeamcontrol

identifiesthecarinfrontaswellas

oncomingtrafficandadaptstherange 

ofthelightconeautomaticallytothe

insideofabendbasedonthesteering

angleandroadspeed.Inaddition,PDLS

adaptslightdistributiontosuityour

currentdrivingspeed.Theadverse

weatherfunctionisactivatedwhenthe

rearfoglightisswitchedon.Theresultis

increasedsafety–notleastincorners

andnotonlyatnight.

Boxstermodels.ComprisingBi-Xenon

mainheadlightswithhalogenmainbeam

headlights,aheadlightcleaningsystem

andautomaticdynamicrangecontrol,it

providesuniformilluminationoftheroad

whetherdippedormainbeamisselected.

Thedynamiccorneringlightfunction

swivelsthemainheadlightstowardsthe

creatingalookthatisunmistakable,day

andnight.

Bi-Xenon headlights including Porsche 
Dynamic Light System (PDLS).
PorscheDynamicLightSystem(PDLS)is

standardequipmentintheBoxster GTS

andavailableasanoptionfortheother

anddippedbeambasedonambient

lightingconditions.

LEDsprovidepowerfulillumination,

respondrapidlytodriverinputandare

moreenergyefficientwithalonger

servicelife.Theyarealsousedinthe

taillights,ensuringoptimumsafetyand

Bi-XenonheadlightswhiletheBoxster GTS

hasBi-XenonheadlightsincludingPorsche

DynamicLightSystem(PDLS).Onall

Boxstermodels,LEDdaytimerunning

lightsandpositionlightsareintegratedin

theairinlets.AllBoxstermodelsarealso

equippedwithautomaticheadlight

activationasstandard.Thisautomatically

switchesbetweendaytimerunninglights

Lights. 
Lightswillalwaysbeanessentialsafety

feature,butwegoonestepfurtherby

usingthemaspartofanextraordinary

stylingconcept.

Clearglasshalogenheadlightsarefitted

asstandardontheBoxster.The

Boxster Sisequipped,asstandard,with

Safety|The wider view



 71 

Speciallydevelopedcatalyticconverters

alsoprovideeffectiveemissioncontrol.

WhilethestereoLambdacontrolcircuitry

controlsandmonitorseachcylinderbank

separately.Foreachexhausttract,

Lambdasensors,togetherwiththeengine

electronicsandinjectors,regulatethe

compositionoftheexhaustgas,while

anotherLambdasensoroneachcylinder

bankmonitorspollutantconversioninthe

respectivecatalyticconverter.

Exhaust emission control.
VehiclesmanufacturedbyPorsche

demonstratethatevenhigh-performance

sportscarscanachievemoderatefuel

consumptionandexhaustemissionvalues

intheirrespectivecategory.

Thisisachieved,ontheonehand,by 

theuseoffuel-efficienttechnologiessuch

asdirectfuelinjection,VarioCamPlus,

thermalmanagement,electricalsystem

recuperation,autostart/stopand,in

conjunctionwithoptionalPorsche

Doppelkupplung(PDK),coastingmode.

performancehasbeenincreasedinevery

generation.Thisismadepossiblebyan

efficientdriveconcept,e.g.withdirect

fuelinjection(DFI)andVarioCamPlus,

withlightweightconstruction,optimised

aerodynamicsandlowrollingresistance.

TheEnvironmentalManagementteamat

thePorscheDevelopmentCentrein

Weissachaimstodemonstrateahigh

levelofenvironmentalresponsibility.

Here,technologicaldevelopmentsare

carriedoutwithenvironmentalprotection

inmind.Thegoalistoenhance

performance–but,wherepossible,notat

theexpenseoftheenvironment.

Ifwearetocontinuetoenjoydriving

pleasure,weneedtolookafterour

environment.Inotherwords,weneed 

totakeresponsibility.Inaneraof

intensifyingdebateaboutglobalclimate

changeandCO2emissions,every

automotivemanufacturerisaskingitself

whatithastoofferintermsof

environmentalprotection.Ouranswer 

haslongbeenthesame:acombination 

ofhighpoweroutputandhighefficiency. 

Porschehasreducedfuelconsumption

acrossallmodelrangesbyadouble-digit

percentagecomparedwiththerespective

previousmodels,eventhough

You can live for the moment,  
yet still care about tomorrow.

Environment.

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.



 73 72 

Servicing. 
Longserviceintervalsofferclear

advantages.Foryou,theyreducecosts

andsavetime.Fortheenvironment,they

assistinthesparinguseofconsumables

andreplacementparts.Forfulldetailsof

serviceintervals,pleaserefertothe

separatepricelist.

atmosphere.Thereleaseofhydrocarbons

fromthefuelsystemhasbeenminimised

thankstotheactivecarbonfilterandthe

multilayeredmaterialfromwhichthefuel

tankismade.Allfuellinesaremadefrom

multilayeredplastic,steeloraluminium.

Fuel.
TheBoxstermodelsaredesignedto

operateonfuelswithanethanolcontent

ofupto10%.Ethanolhasapositive

impactontheCO2balancesincethe

plantsgrownfortheproductionofthis

biofuelalsoabsorbCO2fromthe

Inaddition,Porscheusesahighproportion 

ofenvironmentallyfriendlywater-based

paints.Forus,environmentalprotection

doesnotbeginattheendofavehicle’s

life.Itstartsattheplanningand

developmentstage.

eachmaterialislabelledtofacilitateits

separationforrecycling.Thereductionin

thenumberofplasticvariantshelpsto

ensuremoreefficientrecycling.Recycled

plasticsareusedwheretheymeetour

exactingtechnicalrequirements.Inshort,

theBoxsterisaround95%recoverable.

bodyshelloftheBoxstermodelshasa

light-alloycontentofapproximately46%.

Ontheecologicalside,allmaterials

utilisedaremeticulouslyselected.We 

useonlyinnovativeandenvironmentally

friendlycomponents.Allsynthetic

componentsareeasilyrecyclableand

Onthetechnicalside,various

componentsaremadewithahigh

proportionofaluminium,magnesium,

plasticsandsuper-high-strengthsheet

steel.Thematerialsusedhavebeen

selectedfortheirabilitytowithstand 

load,yettheyareconsiderablylighter

thanconventionalsteel.Asaresult,the

Fuel economy and recycling. 
Intelligentlightweightconstructionhas

beenfundamentaltothePorsche 

identitysince1948forbothtechnical 

andecologicalreasons.Thisformsthe

basisforachievinglowfuelconsumption

valuesinconjunctionwithoutstanding

performance.

Forfuelconsumption,CO2emissionsandefficiencyclasspleaserefertopage134.

Environment|The wider view





176 

thesecanbefoundonthefollowing

pages.

1 Boxster SwithnaturalleatherinteriorinGarnetRed,
PorscheDoppelkupplung(PDK)andotheroptional
equipment,fromthePorscheExclusiverange,for
example

thecentreconsole.Aswellasinthe

centreoftheSportsseatsPlus,which

alsohavethe‘GTS’logoembroideredon

theheadrests.Anotherstrikingfeatureis

thestandardSportDesignsteeringwheel

which,likethegearlever/selector,isalso

finishedinAlcantara.

FortheBoxster GTS,theGTSinterior

packageisalsoavailableasanoption,

enablingyoutoemphasiseitssports

performancewiththecoloursCarmine

RedorRhodiumSilver.Stillnotenough 

foryou?Thenmakeuseofthenumerous

optionsavailableintheBoxstermodel

personalisationrange.Aselectionof

Theinteriormaterialsarehigh-quality 

ascanbeseen,forexample,inthesilver-

coloureddetailsonthedashboardand 

thecentreconsole.Andinthesporty, 

yetstylishleathertrims.Thesteering 

wheelrim,gearlever/selectoranddoor 

grabhandleinlaysarefinishedinleather

thuscreatingabalancedblendofdesign

andfunctionalitywhichistypicalof

Porsche.IntheBoxster S,thedoor

armrestsandthecentreconsolestorage

compartmentlidarealsofinishedin

leather.

TheBoxster GTSisevensportier.

Togetherwiththestandardleatherinterior

inblack,Alcantaraisusedinthedoors,

thelowersectionofthedashboardandin

Ultimately,thefeelingoffreedomcomes

fromwithin.TheinterioroftheBoxster

modelsispurposefullydesignedasa

declarationofindependence.

Thegenerouslyproportionedinterioris

lightandoffersplentyofspacefordriver

andpassengercomfort.Theascending

centreconsoleintegratesthedriver

optimallyintothevehiclebypositioning

thegearleverextremelyclosetothe

steeringwheeltoenablefastandsporty

gearchanges.Theindividualcontrolsare

arrangedclearlyandofferintuitiveease

ofuse.Theinstrumentcluster,with

centralrevcounterand4.6-inchcolour

screen,providesyouwithallthe

informationyouneed.

The most beautiful roof  
is the sky.

Interior and comfort.

Interiorandcomfort|Free space



21

 79 78 

1 LeatherpackageinAgateGreyandLimeGold
2GTSinteriorpackageinCarmineRed

colour.Theprogressivesportyimpression

isconsistentlycontinuedwithcarbon,

whichisusedonthedashboardtrimstrip,

thedoorsandonthecentreconsole.

withsportyhighlightsinCarmineRedor

RhodiumSilver.Forinstance,the‘GTS’

logoembroideredontheheadrestsina

contrastingcolour.Therevcounterdial,

variousdecorativeseams,the‘PORSCHE’

logoonthefloormatsandtheedgesof

theseatbeltsalsofeatureacontrasting

GTS interior package.
It’simpressivethatwecanevenfurther

enhancethatsportscarfeel.Theoptional

GTSinteriorpackagefortheBoxster GTS

givesnoticeablymoreemphasistothe

interiorspacebysupplementingthe

standardBoxster GTSinteriorinblack

Thefeaturesinleather(ontheseats, 

onlytheseatcentre)arefinishedinthe

contrastingcolour.

Youcanchoosebetweenaminimalist

single-toneinterior,withoneofthe

standardcoloursblack,PlatinumGrey,

LuxorBeigeorYachtingBlue,anda 

two-tonecombinationofAgateGreyand

PebbleGrey,AgateGreyandLimeGold 

orAgateGreyandAmberOrange. 

compartmentlid,seatcentres,side

bolstersandheadrests,thedoor

armrestsanddoorgrabhandles.These

featureasilver-colouredtrimstrip,which

accentuatesthedynamicandsweeping

designoftheinterior.

Leather package. 
Youmayhavethoughttheinteriorofyour

BoxsterorBoxster Scouldn’tbeany

morestylish,buttheoptionalleather

packageenhancesitsoverallappealby

addingaleatherfinishtotheinstrument

shroud,centreconsolestorage

Interiorandcomfort|Free space



432

1

 81 

1 SportDesignsteeringwheelinAlcantara
2Sportssteeringwheel
3 Multifunctionsteeringwheel
4SportDesignsteeringwheelwithgearshiftpaddlesin
conjunctionwithPDK

WhencombinedwiththeSportChrono

PackageandPDK,thesteeringwheel 

hasanadditionaldisplayintheleft-and

right-handspokestoindicatewhetherthe

SPORT,SPORTPLUSorLaunchControl

functionsareactivated.

Steering wheel heating. 
Forextracomfortonthosechillydays, 

aheatingfunctionisavailableasan

optionforthesportssteeringwheeland

themultifunctionsteeringwheel.Cold

weathershouldneverbeareasonto

preventyoufromenjoyingyouropen-top

drivingexperience.

WiththeSportChronoPackageandPDK

options,thereisanadditionaldisplay

abovetheairbagmoduletotellyou

whethertheSPORT,SPORTPLUSand

LaunchControlfunctionsareactivated.

Theoptionalmultifunctionsteeringwheel

providesextracomfortwiththe

convenientoperationofmanyaudio,

telephoneandnavigationfunctions.

SportDesign steering wheel. 
Atwin-spokedesigndistinguishesthe

SportDesignsteeringwheelfromthe

standardsteeringwheel.Availableasan

optionfortheBoxsterandBoxster Sand

standardintheBoxster GTS.Inconjunction 

withPDK,itfeaturestwoalloygearshift

paddlesergonomicallylocatedbehindthe

rightandleftsteeringwheelspokes.

Steering wheels. 
Whereyourjourneytakesyouisinyour

hands.Forthisreason,thedifferent

steeringwheelsavailablefortheBoxster

modelsaremechanicallyadjustableand

featureahigh-gripriminsmooth-finish

leather.Alcantara,amaterialdeveloped

formotorsport,isusedintheBoxsterGTS.

Incombinationwiththeoptionalfully

electricseats,thesteeringwheelisalso

electricallyadjustable,andforevenmore

convenience,amemoryfunctionis

included.

Sports steering wheel. 
Thethree-spokesportssteeringwheelis

fitted,asstandard,intheBoxsterand

Boxster S.Inconjunctionwiththeoptional

PorscheDoppelkupplung(PDK),it

featurestwoergonomicswitches.



654

321

82 

(excludingSportsbucketseatsandseats

withcentresinAlcantara)withseat

ventilationonrequest.Aslipstreameffect

isproducedbytheactiveventilationof

theperforatedseatcentreandbackrest

andbythepassiveaerationattheside

bolsters.Thisevaporatesperspiration

moistureandthereforemakesforadry

andpleasantseatingenvironment,evenin

hotweather.

Child seats.*
TheBoxstershouldbeenjoyedby

passengersofallages.ISOFIXchildseat

preparationisavailableasanoptionand

includesadeactivationfunctionforthe

passengerairbag.

areavailableonrequest.Thesearean

enhancedversionoftheSportsseatsPlus

withtheaddedfunctionalityofthefully

electricSportsseatsandadjustmentof

thesidebolstersonthesquaband

backrest.

Sports bucket seats.*
Sportsbucketseatsareavailableasan

optionandfeatureafoldingbackrest,

integratedthoraxairbagandmanualfore/

aftadjustment.Thecarbonsurfacefinish

concealsaseatshellinglass-/carbon-

fibrereinforcedplastic.

Seat heating and ventilation. 
Seatheatingisavailableasanoptionfor

allseats.Seatsareheatedinthesquab, 

backrestandsidebolsters.Inconjunction

withseatheating,wecanequiptheseats

bothexteriormirrorsandallthedriver’s

seatandsteeringwheelpositions.

Sports seats Plus. 
SportsseatsPlus,upholsteredinsmooth-

finishleather,areavailableasanoption

fortheBoxsterandBoxster S.Theyare

fittedasstandardintheBoxster GTS–

includingseatcentresinAlcantara.The

sidebolstersoftheseatsquaband

backrestaremoreprominentlydefined

andhaveafirmer,moresportypadding

forevenbetterlateralsupport.Tohelp

youfindtheoptimumposture,theseats

featureelectricbackrestadjustmentand

manualheightandfore/aftadjustment.

Adaptive Sports seats Plus. 
Forastrongerconnectionbetweensport

andcomfort,adaptiveSportsseatsPlus 

Sports seats. 
TheSportsseatswhicharefittedas

standardintheBoxsterandBoxster Sare

comfortableandprovidesupporteven

whenthecarisdrivenhardintocorners.

Theseatshaveintegratedelectric

backrestadjustmentandmanualheight 

andfore/aftadjustment.Theseatcentres

arefinishedinAlcantara.

Fully electric Sports seats. 
Youdon’thavetosacrificecomfort.The

optionalfullyelectricSportsseatsoffer

thefullyelectricadjustmentofseat

height,backrestangle,squabangleand

squabdepth.Alsoelectricallyoperated

arethefore/aftadjustment,four-way

lumbarsupportandeventhesteering

column.Theincludedmemorypackage

storesarangeofsettings,incorporating

Take a seat 
and prepare your feet for action.

Seats.

* ChildseatsarenotcompatiblewithSportsbucket
seats.

1 StandardSportsseat
2FullyelectricSportsseat
3 SportsseatPlus
4AdaptiveSportsseatPluswithoptionalseatheating
andseatventilation

5 Sportsbucketseat
6SportsbucketseatinconjunctionwiththeGTS
interiorpackage

Interiorandcomfort|Free space



43

2

1

 85 84 

1 Net-typewinddeflector
2–4Hood

Net-type wind deflector.
TheBoxster SandBoxster GTSare

equippedwithanet-typewinddeflector

asstandard.FortheBoxster,itis

availableasanoption.Itreducesair

turbulenceinthecabinandfitseasilyto

theroll-overbar.

Thelargerearscreenismadefromglass

andiselectricallyheatedandscratch-

resistant,soyoucancontinuetoenjoy

yourfreedomwhatevertheweather.

Thehoodstowsawaycompactlyabove

theenginecompartmentwithoutreducing

theluggagecompartmentvolume.The

hoodmotorrunsexceptionallyquietlyand

thestate-of-the-artsoundproofingfabric

isrobustandimprovesinterioracoustics.

thebody.Theespeciallypowerful

silhouettepromisesexcellentdynamic

performanceanddeliversimpressive

aerodynamics.

Thehooddesignblendsinelegantlywith

thecontouringoftheBoxstermodels.As

akeydesignfeature,itaccentuatesthe

stretchedsideviewofthevehicle.The

hoodflowsbackwardsandsweepsinto

closingprocessesarecompletedin

aroundnineseconds.Thehoodis

operableuptoaspeedof50 km/h. 

Whenthevehicleisstationary,the 

hoodcanevenbeoperatedremotely 

usingthevehiclekey.

Fully electric hood.
Thinkasenseoffreedomisn’tavailable 

atthepushofabutton?Thinkagain. 

TheBoxstermodelsareequipped,as

standard,withafullyelectrichood.With

theenginerunning,theopeningand

Interiorandcomfort|Free space



65

4

32

1

 87 86 

1–3Loadingoptionswithluggageitemsfromthe
PorscheDriver’sSelectionrange(itemsofluggage
fromthePTSAluFrameandPTSSoftTopseries)

4 Doorstoragecompartments
5 Uncoveredcentreconsolestoragecompartment
6 Cupholder

TheseparatePorscheDriver’sSelection

catalogueoffersarangeofmatching

luggageaccessories.

ofwhetherthehoodisupordown.The

interiorsurfacesarecarpet-linedandthe

lidsaremadefromaluminium.Thetwo

serviceopeningsintherearluggage

compartmentprovideconvenientaccess

tothecoolantandengineoilfillercaps.

Two luggage compartments. 
Thetwoluggagecompartmentsare

furtherproofthattheBoxsterharmoniously 

combinesthespiritofsportwith 

everydaypracticality.Thefrontandrear

compartmentshaveacapacityof150

and130 litres,respectively,regardless 

smokingpackage,theuncovered

compartmentmakeswayforanashtray

withalid.Otherstoragefeaturesinclude

twocompartmentsineachdoor,anetin

thepassengerfootwell,clotheshookson

thebacksoftheseatsandtwopractical

cupholdersabovetheglovecompartment.

Storage compartments.
Ingeniousstoragesolutionscreateplenty

ofspace:thelockableglovecompartment,

thecompartmentwithapowersocket

underthearmrestintherearcentre

consoleandtheuncoveredcompartment

tothefrontofit.Inconjunctionwiththe

You have to create free space for yourself.  
But sometimes it comes as part of the package. 

Interiorandcomfort|Free space



2188 

 Porsche Vehicle Tracking System 
(PVTS). 
Availableasanoption,thispreparation

enablesthefutureinstallationofthe

PorscheVehicleTrackingSystem(PVTS)

availablefromPorscheTequipment.The

systemmakesitpossibletolocatea

stolenvehicleacrossmostofthe

countriesinEurope.Thepreparation

packageincludesaspecialwiringloom

andatiltsensorforthealarmsystem.

1 Airconditioningsystem(standard)
2Two-zoneautomaticclimatecontrol

periodwheneverthevehicleisopenedor

closedusingthekeyremote.

Anti-theft protection.
TheBoxstermodelsareequippedas

standardwithanimmobiliserwithin-key

transponder.TheBoxster Sand

Boxster GTShaveanalarmsystemwith

contact-sensitiveexteriorprotection.A

radar-basedinteriorsurveillancesystem 

isavailabletoprotecttheinteriorofthe

vehicle.Acombinedalarmandradar-

basedinteriorsurveillancesystemis

availableasanoptionfortheBoxster.

mirrorsofthesunvisorsisalsoincluded

withthelightdesignpackage.

HomeLink® (programmable  
garage door opener).
Theoptionalprogrammablegaragedoor

openerisintegratedintotheoverhead

consoleandremotelycontrolsuptothree

differentgaragedoors,gates,home

lightingand/oralarmsystems.

‘Welcome Home’ lighting.
The‘WelcomeHome’lightingfunction

automaticallyswitchesontheLED

daytimerunninglightsforauser-defined

Wave goodbye to everyday life.  
But embrace everyday practicality.

Additional comfort and convenience features.

Two-zone automatic climate control.
Asanoptiontothestandardair

conditioningsystemyoucanhavetwo-

zoneautomaticclimatecontrolwith

separatetemperaturecontrolsfor 

driverandpassenger.Threedifferent 

airconditioningmodescanbeset.

Light design package.
Theoptionallightdesignpackage

comprisesdimmableLEDsintheoverhead 

console,intheareaofthedoorhandles,

inthedoorstoragecompartmentsandin

thefootwells.LEDilluminationofthe

luggagecompartmentsandinthevanity

Interiorandcomfort|Free space



21

 91 90 

backuptothecruisingspeedoriginally

set.PorscheActiveSafe(PAS)issuesan

audibleandavisualwarningifthesystem

detectsthatyourvehicleisapproaching

thevehicleinfronttooquickly.Thisis

accompaniedbyabriefapplicationof

brakeforceand,wherenecessary,the

Forincreasedsafety,thesystemalso

readiesthebrakeswheneveritdetects

thatthedistancefromthevehicleis

decreasing.However,thedrivershouldbe

preparedtointervenemanuallyifheavier

brakingisrequired.Assoonastheroad

aheadclears,yourvehiclewillaccelerate

nowreducesthespeedofyourvehicleby

restrictingthrottleorbygentlyapplying

thebrakesuntilyourchosendistance

fromthevehicleinfrontismaintained.If

thevehicleaheadslowsfurther,adaptive

cruisecontrolwilldecelerateyourvehicle

accordingly–evendowntoahalt.

Aradarsensorscanstheroadaheadup

toadistanceof200 m.

Youhaveselectedacruisingspeedbut

havebeguntogainonthevehicleinfront

becauseitisdrivingmoreslowly–thisis

detectedbytheradarsensor.Thesystem

Adaptive cruise control including 
Porsche Active Safe (PAS). 
Alsoavailableasanoptioninconjunction

withPorscheDoppelkupplung(PDK)isthe 

enhancedversionofcruisecontrol,which

regulatesthespeedofyourvehiclein 

linewiththespeedofthevehicleinfront. 

Cruise control.
Optionalcruisecontrolhelpsyoustay

withinthespeedlimit,italsohelpsyou 

tosavefuelbymaintainingaconstant

speed.

initiationoftargetedbraking.Duringthis

process,anybrakingbythedriveris

boostedtoachievethemaximumbraking

forcethatthesystemisabletoprovide.

Interiorandcomfort|Free space

1 Cruisecontrol
2Adaptivecruisecontrol



1

 93 92 

 Porsche Entry & Drive.
WiththeoptionalPorscheEntry&Drive,

youcankeepyourcarkeyinyourpocket.

Becausethedoorortheluggage

compartmentlidunlocksassoonasyou

takeholdofthedoorhandleorputyour

handclosetothefrontorrearpanel.The

Reversing camera. 
Comfort,evenwhenreversing.The

optionalreversingcamerausingacamera

imageanddynamicguidelinestohelpyou

withpreciseparkingandmanoeuvring.

frontofthevehicle.Ultrasonicsensors

areneatlyintegratedintothefrontand

rearaprons.Theaudiblealertis

supplementedbyavisualwarninginthe

centraldisplayoftheCDRaudiosystem,

optionalCDRPlusoroptionalPCM,which

showsagraphicalrepresentationofthe

vehiclefromoverhead.

ParkAssist. 
OptionalParkAssistisactivatedthe

momentyouselectreversegear.An

audiblesignalgivesawarningifyou

reversetooclosetoanobstacle.

AnenhancedversionofParkAssistalso

providesmonitoringoftheareatothe

clusterortheoptionalPorsche

CommunicationManagement(PCM).Ifa

trafficsignisnotidentified,forexample

inheavyrainorwhenitisdark,thespeed

limitstoredinthenavigationmodulewill

beautomaticallydisplayed.Theadvantage

foryouisthatyoucangiveyourfull

concentrationtothetraffic.

Speed limit indicator.
Theoptionalspeedlimitindicatorinforms

youaboutspeedlimits,overtaking

restrictionsandwhentheyarelifted,as

recordedbyacameraneartherearview

mirror.Theinformationisdisplayedon

thecolourscreenintheinstrument

vehicleisstartedandstoppedwiththe

electricignitionswitch.

1 Speedlimitindicator

Interiorandcomfort|Free space



32

1

94 

* TMCProisavailableinGermany,Austriaand
Switzerland.

1,3 PorscheCommunicationManagement(PCM)
2 CDRaudiosystem

ThenavigationmoduleofPCMwith 

high-speedharddriveallowsyouto

choosebetweena2Ddisplayanda3D

perspective.Insomeregions,terrainas

wellasbuildingscanbedisplayedin3D

withsatelliteimageoverlay.Splitscreen

modeenablesyoutoviewtwofunctions

atonce,suchasthecurrentnavigation

mapandalistofsymbolsthatrepresent

thenextnavigationinstruction.The

navigationmodulecalculatestheroutes

dynamicallyinresponsetoofficialtraffic

messages(TMC)andinformationfrom

trafficflowsensors(TMCPro*).

autochangerintegratedinthePCMis

availableasanoption.

Withtheuniversalaudiointerfaceinthe

glovecompartmentyoucanstoreupto

5,000MP3musicfilesonthe40-GB

internalharddrive.Alternatively,youcan

connectandevenchargeyouriPod® or 

anyotheraudiosource.Thedevicecan

beoperatedconvenientlyandsafelyvia

PCM,theoptionalmultifunctionsteering

wheelortheoptionalvoicecontrol

system.TheUSBsocketcanalsobeused

todownloaddatafromtheperformance

displayoftheSportChronoPackage,as

wellasdatafromtheelectroniclogbook.

analogueanddigitaltwintunerensures 

anextensiveradioreception.Functions

arecontrolledusingahigh-resolution

7-inchtouchscreen.Otherfeatures

includeanMP3-compatibleCD/DVDdrive,

aUSBportandanAUXinterface.Asix-

discCD/DVDautochangerisavailableon

request.

Porsche Communication Management 
(PCM) including navigation module. 
TheoptionalPCMisyourcentral

informationandcommunicationsystem. 

Itispowerfulandmultifunctional,yet 

easytooperate.

Themainfeatureistheintuitive7-inch

touchscreen.TheCD/DVDdriveisMP3

compatible.Asix-discCD/DVD

CDR audio system.
ThestandardCDRaudiosystemwith

7-inchtouchscreenhassimple,intuitive

controls.ItincludesaCDradio–asix-

discCDautochangerisavailableasan

option–withanFMtwintunerwithRDS,

30memorypresets,dynamicautostore

andspeed-sensitivevolumecontrol.Four

loudspeakersandanintegratedamplifier

produceatotaloutputof2 x 25 watts.

TheAUXinterfaceintheglovecompart-

mentcanbeusedtoconnectanexternal

audiodevicesuchasacompatibleMP3

player.

CDR Plus audio system.
TheCDRPlusaudiosystem,withseven

loudspeakersandatotaloutputof

185 watts,isavailableasanoption.An

We’ve shown you what rock ’n’ roll looks like.  
Now you want to know how it sounds.

Audio and communication.

Audioandcommunication|Free space



654

3

2

1

 97 96 

Telephone module and mobile phone 
preparation.* 
TheoptionalquadbandGSMtelephone

moduleoffersconvenience,excellent

receptionandoptimisedvoicequality.By

insertingaSIMcarddirectlyintothe

integralSIMcardreaderofCDRPlusor

PCM,callscanbemadeusingthehands-

Voice control system. 
Youliketotellitstraight.Almostallofthe

functionsofPCMcanbecontrolledusing

theoptionalvoicecontrolsystemwith

word-by-wordinput.

TV tuner.*
TheoptionalTVtunerforPCMiscapable

ofreceivingunencryptedanalogueand

digitaltelevisionbroadcasts(DVB-T)to

provideentertainmentbetweenjourneys.

Foryoursafety,theTVpictureisswitched

offwhilethecarisinmotion.

Electronic logbook.
AnelectroniclogbookisavailableforPCM

asanoption.Theautomaticallyrecorded

datacanbeanalysedonyourhomePC.

Thesoftwaresuppliedfulfilsallstatutory

requirementsforautomaticlogbooks 

asspecifiedbytheGermanrevenue

authorities.

freefacility.Forevenmoreconvenience,

theBluetooth®capabilityofamobile

phonecanbeusedtomakecallsviathe

SIMAccessProfile(SAP).Oncethelink

hasbeenestablishedautomatically,the

mobilephone’saerialisswitchedoffto

conservebatterychargeandthephone

operatesviathecaraerial.Dependingon

themobilephonemodel,thisgives

accessnotonlytothenumbersonthe

SIMcard,butalsotothephone’sinternal

memory.Dependingonthephone,itcan

alsobecontrolledusingCDRPlusor

PCM,theoptionalmultifunctionsteering

wheelortheoptionalvoicecontrolsystem,

withoutiteverleavingyourpocket.

* Notes:seepage121.

1 Electroniclogbook
2 TVtuner
3,4Voicecontrolsystem
5 Telephonemodule
6 Bluetooth®handsetfortelephonemodule

Thetelephonemodulealsoenablesyou 

toestablishaBluetooth®linkwiththose

mobilephonesthatonlysupportthe

HandsfreeProfile(HFP).Inthiscase,the

GSMconnectionisalwaysestablished

throughtheaerialofthemobilephone.

CDRPlusorPCMactsasahands-free

systemandyoucanleavethemobile

phonetuckedaway.

Audioandcommunication|Free space



1  99 

* Notes:seepage121.

1 Onlineservices

Digital radio.*
DigitalradiobroadcastsintheDAB, 

DAB+andDMBaudioformats,whichoffer

farsuperiorsoundquality.Automatic

changeoverbetweendigitalandanalogue

ensuresoptimumreceptionofthe

selectedstation.Receptionisdependent

onlocaldigitalnetworkavailability.

Online services.*
Withthefree-to-downloadAhaRadioapp,

youcanaccessradio,newsfeeds,

podcastsandaudiobooksdirectlywith

PCM.Itisalsopossibletocalluplocal

informationsuchastheweather.Pointof

Interestsearcheswithsubsequentdirect

selectionasyournavigationdestination

arealsosupported.Onlinecontent 

isreceivedbyyoursmartphoneand

controlledbymeansofPCM.

ThereisaBluetooth®handsetavailable 

onrequestforthetelephonemodule.Itis

storedinthecentreconsoleandfeatures

adisplayandkeypad.

Bluetooth®mobilephoneconnectionis

alsoavailableseparatelywithmobile

phonepreparation.



1

100 

IncombinationwiththeCDRPlusaudio

systemandoptionalPorsche

CommunicationManagement(PCM),the

BOSE®SurroundSoundSystemenables

audioplaybackofDVDsandisthusable

tomakefulluseoftheimpressivesound

spectrumof5.1digitalrecordings.Of

course,youcanstillplayotheraudio

sources,suchasCDsandMP3s,in

stereoor,atthepushofabutton,inone

ofthevirtualsurroundmodesgenerated

byBOSE® Centerpoint®2.

BOSE® Surround Sound System.
TheoptionalBOSE®SurroundSound

Systemreallystrikesachord.

Itcompriseseightamplifierchannels 

withatotaloutputof445watts.Its 

10loudspeakers,includinganactive

subwooferconcealedbehindthe

dashboard,deliverabalancedacoustic

pattern.

Sound Package Plus. 
Forsophisticatedears,theoptional

SoundPackagePlus,withatotaloutput

of185watts,createsanenhancedsound

experiencewithnofewerthanseven

loudspeakers.Audiosettingsareentered

usingtheCDRaudiosystem,theoptional

CDRPlusaudiosystem,ortheoptional

PorscheCommunicationManagement

(PCM).

TheBOSE®-patentedAudioPilot® noise 

compensationtechnologyusesa

microphonetocontinuouslymeasure 

theambientnoiseinsidethevehicleand

adaptsmusicplaybackinstantlyand

automaticallysothataconsistentsound

ismaintained–whateverthedriving

conditions.Theresultisabalanced,

faithfullyreproducedsoundanda

captivating360°acousticexperience.

1 BOSE®SurroundSoundSystem

Audioandcommunication|Free space



3

2

1

102 

Conceptually,wehavebrokenentirely 

newground.Theanalogueanddigital

filtersofthecrossovertechnologyused

havebeenoptimallydefinedfortheir

installationlocationandfinelytuned

followingextensivein-caraudiotesting.

Theperfectinteractionofallloudspeakers

deliverssuperiorbassfoundation,

definitionandimpulseaccuracy.

AsyetunequalledintheBoxster,the

resultisanaturalandrichlytextured

spatialsound,evenattopvolume.Allof

thisisachieveddespitethesystem’s

remarkablylowoverallweightthanksto

intelligentBurmester®lightweight

technology.

Thepure,sportydesignmakesitclear

thattheappealoftheBurmester®  

High-EndSurroundSoundSystemisas

muchaboutthevisualasitistheaudio.

TypicallyPorsche.

1–3Burmester®High-EndSurroundSoundSystem

Burmester® High-End Surround  
Sound System.
Anycarmanufacturercanintegratea

soundsystemintoavehicle.Whynotgo

onestepfurtherandembedthedriverin

asoundsystem?Thatwastheaspiration

forPorscheandBurmester® in the 

developmentoftheoptionalBurmester® 

High-EndSurroundSoundSystem.

Conceivedandtunedspecificallyforthe

Boxster,thisishigh-endtechnology 

‘madeinGermany’.

Componentsusedinthecarareas

sophisticatedasthecomponentsthat

Burmester®putsintoitshigh-endhome

audiosystems.Howdothenumbers

sound?Twelveamplifierchannelswith 

atotaloutputof821wattsand 

12loudspeakersincludinganactive

subwoofer.Theactivesubwooferis

integratedinthebodyshellitself.Not 

onlydoesthisprovideidealconditions 

forthesound,itisconsistentwiththe

principlesoflightweightconstruction, 

asappliedinmotorsport.

Audioandcommunication|Free space





1

106 

1 BoxsterwithleatherpackageinAgateGreyand 
LimeGold,PorscheDoppelkupplung(PDK)andother
optionalequipment

WithourPorscheTequipmentrangeof

accessories,youcanalwayscustomise

yourPorscheatalatertime.Please

consultyourPorscheCentreformore

details.

UsingthePorscheCarConfiguratorat

www.porsche.com,youcantransform

yourideasintoreality.Here,youcan

designyourveryownBoxstermodelfrom

thegroundup.Thechoiceofcolouror

additionalequipment,asalways,isupto

you.

Youhaveachoiceoffoursolidcolours,

sevenmetalliccolours,threespecial

colours,fourhoodcoloursand14interior

colours.AndwiththeGTSinterior

packageyoucanfurtherenhancethe

Boxster GTSwithsportycontrastsin

CarmineRedorRhodiumSilver.

Ofcourse,youcanchoosetohaveyour

Boxsterfinishedinvirtuallyanyother

colourofyourchoice.Forfurther

information,pleaserefertothePorsche

ExclusiveBoxstercatalogue.Itoffersan

evenmorecomprehensiveselectionof

personalisationoptionsforyourBoxster

andawaytoturnsomethingspecialinto

somethingunique.

TheBoxstermodelslendanedgycharac-

tertotheroadsterconcept.Becauseit’s

youwhoaddsthefinishingdesign

touchestosuchapersonalcar–right

fromthemomentyouorderit.

Thefollowingpagesfeatureallofthe

availableproducts.Foryourconvenience,

eachonehasbeenarrangedintothe

appropriatecategory.Formore

informationontheoptionsfeaturedin

thiscatalogue,pleaserefertothe

separatepricelist.

Theextensivecolourpalette,for

example,givesyoutheopportunityto

makeyourBoxsterevenmorepersonal.

Stereotype or  
model character?

Personalisation.

Personalisation|Free style



 109 108 

Black Blue Brown Red

CarmineRed

LimeGoldMetallic1)

GTSilverMetallic

JetBlackMetallic

AgateGreyMetallic

MahoganyMetallic

DarkBlueMetallic

SapphireBlueMetallic

RhodiumSilverMetallic

CarraraWhiteMetallic

Black

GuardsRed

RacingYellow

White

Hood colours.

Special exterior colours.Metallic exterior colours.Solid exterior colours.

1)Provisionallyavailableuntil07/2015.

Personalisation|Free style



110  111 

Black

Black

Black

GarnetRed3)

Espresso

AgateGrey

GarnetRed3)

Espresso

AgateGrey

LuxorBeige

AmberOrange3)

PebbleGrey3)

LimeGold3)

BlackandLuxorBeige

AgateGreyandAmberOrange3)

AgateGreyandPebbleGrey3)

AgateGreyandLimeGold3)

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

AgateGrey

AgateGrey

AgateGrey

AgateGreyandAmberOrange3)

AgateGreyandPebbleGrey3)

AgateGreyandLimeGold3)

Black

Black1)

Black

Black

YachtingBlue3)

LuxorBeige

PlatinumGrey3)

Black

YachtingBlue3)

LuxorBeige1)

PlatinumGrey3)

Black

Roof lining.

Roof lining.

Carpet.

Carpet.

Leather in special colour/
soft-touch paint2)  
Interior colour.

Natural leather/ 
soft-touch paint2)  
Interior colour.

Carpet.
Leather/soft-touch paint2)  
Interior colour.

Two-tone combination 5), special colours and natural leather interior.

Roof lining. Roof lining.Carpet.Interior colour.
Leather package 1), 2), 4) (also available in standard colours)

Roof lining.Carpet.
Leatherette/leather1)/soft-touch paint2) 
Interior colour.

Standard interior colours.

Personalisation|Free style

Seeseparatepricelistforrecommendedcolourcombinations.
 
1) InconjunctionwiththeleatherinteriororleatherpackageinLuxorBeige,theroof
lining,A-pillartrims,cowlpanelandsunvisorsareintheinteriorcolour.

2)Soft-touchpaintininteriorcolour;A-pillartrims,cowlpanel,sunvisorsinblackand
innerdoorsillguardswithinteriorcolourfilmfinish.

3)Provisionallyavailableuntil07/2015.
4)InLimeGold,PebbleGreyorAmberOrangeleather:instrumentshroud,seat
centres,doorpulls,doorarmrestsandcentreconsolemainstoragecompartment
lid.

5)InAgateGrey/Black:dashboardincludinginstrumentshroud,steeringwheelrimand
airbagmodule,doorpaneluppersections,centreconsoletrim.Allotherpartsin
LimeGold,PebbleGrey,AmberOrangeorLuxorBeige.



 115 114 

G-Forcedisplay(SportChrono
Package)

PDKgearselector

SPORTPLUSbutton 
(SportChronoPackage),PASMbutton

PDKgearshiftswitcheson 
multifunctionsteeringwheel

ParkAssist(front)

Roll-overbarspaintedinexteriorcolour,net-typewinddeflector

Bi-XenonheadlightincludingPDLS ParkAssist(rear)

Stopwatch(SportChronoPackage)

Thevehiclesillustratedinthechapteronpersonalisationmayincludeadditionaloptionsnotfeaturedinthiscatalogue. 
Forinformationontheseoptions,pleaseconsultyourPorscheCentre.
Formoreinformationontheoptionsfeaturedinthiscatalogue,pleaserefertotheseparatepricelist.

– notavailable  Inumber/extra-costoption • standardequipment ■ availableatnoextracost

Option  Bo
xs

te
r

 Bo
xs

te
r 

S

 Bo
xs

te
r 

GT
S

I no. Page

Exterior.

Metallicpaint • • • Code 108

Specialcolours • • • Code 109

Colourstosample • • • Code –

Bi-XenonheadlightsincludingPorscheDynamicLightSystem(PDLS) • • • 603 68

Bi-XenonheadlightsincludingPorscheDynamicLightSystemPlus(PDLS+) • • • 632 69

PorscheEntry&Drive • • • 625 93

Deletionofmodeldesignation ■ ■ ■ 498 –

ParkAssist(rear) • • • 635 92,114

ParkAssist(frontandrear) • • • 636 92,114

ParkAssist(frontandrear)includingreversingcamera • • • 638 92,93

Windscreenwithgreytop-tint • • • 567 –

Automaticallydimmingmirrorswithintegratedrainsensor • • • P13 –

Electricallyfoldingexteriormirrorswithcourtesylighting • • • 748 –

Roll-overbarspaintedinexteriorcolour • • • 546 114

Roll-overbarsinAluminiumLook • • • 547 –

Net-typewinddeflector • • • 551 85,114

Option  Bo
xs

te
r

 Bo
xs

te
r 

S

 Bo
xs

te
r 

GT
S

I no. Page

Engine, transmission and chassis.

PorscheDoppelkupplung(PDK) • • • 250 41

PorscheCeramicCompositeBrake(PCCB) • • • 450 53

PorscheActiveSuspensionManagement(PASM) • • • 475 46

Sportschassis(–20 mm) • • ■ X73 –

PorscheTorqueVectoring(PTV)includingmechanicallylockingreardifferential • • • 220 56

PowersteeringPlus • • • 658 49

SportChronoPackageincludingdynamictransmissionmounts • • • 639/640 59,60

Sportsexhaustsystem • • • XLF 38 

GTS interior package.6), 7)

Leather/Alcantara/soft-touch paint2)  
Interior colour. Carpet/floor mats. Roof lining.

BlackandCarmineRed BlackandCarmineRed

Black

Black

BlackandRhodiumSilver BlackandRhodiumSilver

Seeseparatepricelistforrecommendedcolourcombinations.

6)AlcantarafinishinconjunctionwithinteriorcolourBlackorGTSinteriorpackage:lowersectionofdashboard,seatcentres,door
armrests,doorcentrepanelsanddoorpulls,centreconsolestoragecompartmentlid(partially),steeringwheelandgearlever/
selector. 
Note:Alcantarafinishnotavailableinconjunctionwithanyothercolours.InteriorcolourBlackoptionallyavailablewithout
Alcantaratrim.

7)CarmineRedorRhodiumSilverfinish:‘GTS’logoonheadrests,‘PORSCHE’logoonfloormats,floormatedging,leatherinterior
packageseams.Also,revcounterdialandseatbeltedgesfinishedincontrastingcolour;dashboard,doorpanelandcentre
consoletrimstripsincarbon.

Personalisation|Free style



 117 116 

20-inchSportTechnowheel

19-inchCaymanSwheel

20-inch911Turbowheel

20-inchCarrera Swheel,paintedin
satinblack

CruisecontrolHomeLink®

18-inchCaymanwheel

20-inchCarreraClassicwheel

Thevehiclesillustratedinthechapteronpersonalisationmayincludeadditionaloptionsnotfeaturedinthiscatalogue.
Forinformationontheseoptions,pleaseconsultyourPorscheCentre.
Formoreinformationontheoptionsfeaturedinthiscatalogue,pleaserefertotheseparatepricelist.

LightdesignpackageAdaptivecruisecontrol

Lightdesignpackage

Option  Bo
xs

te
r

 Bo
xs

te
r 

S

 Bo
xs

te
r 

GT
S

I no. Page

Wheels.

18-inchCaymanwheels • – – 396 116

19-inchCaymanSwheels • • – 406 116

19-inchBoxster Swheels • • – 400 50

20-inchCarreraSwheels • • • 423 50,116

20-inchCarreraClassicwheels • • • 427 116

20-inch911Turbowheels • • • 429 116

20-inchSportTechnowheelsincludingwheelcentreswithfull-colourPorscheCrest • • • XRT 116

Wheelspaintedinsatinblackincludingwheelcentreswithfull-colourPorscheCrest1) – – • 344 116

Wheelcentreswithfull-colourPorscheCrest • • • 446 116

Option  Bo
xs

te
r

 Bo
xs

te
r 

S

 Bo
xs

te
r 

GT
S

I no. Page

Interior.

HomeLink®(programmablegaragedooropener) • • • 608 88,117

Cruisecontrol • • • 454 90,117

AdaptivecruisecontrolincludingPorscheActiveSafe(PAS) • • • 456 90,117

Speedlimitindicator • • • 631 92

Two-zoneautomaticclimatecontrol • • • 573 88

Alarmsystemwithinteriorsurveillance • – – 534 88

Interiorsurveillance – • • 534 88

PreparationforPorscheVehicleTrackingSystem(PVTS) • • • 674 88

Lightdesignpackage • • • 630 88,117

– notavailable  Inumber/extra-costoption • standardequipment ■ availableatnoextracost

Personalisation|Free style

1)Onlyinconjunctionwith20-inchCarrera Swheel.



 119 118 

Thevehiclesillustratedinthechapteronpersonalisationmayincludeadditionaloptionsnotfeaturedinthiscatalogue. 
Forinformationontheseoptions,pleaseconsultyourPorscheCentre.
Formoreinformationontheoptionsfeaturedinthiscatalogue,pleaserefertotheseparatepricelist.

Smokingpackage Boxster GTSwithbrushedaluminiuminteriorpackageinblack 
andbrushedaluminiumcentreconsoletriminblack

Two-toneleatherinteriorpackageinAgateGreyandPebbleGreyandotheroptional
equipmentavailablefromselectedproductrangesincludingPorscheExclusive

Memorypackage(fullyelectricSportsseatsoradaptiveSportsseatsPlus)

Keyswitch
(ISOFIXforpassengerseat)

Seatheating,seatventilation, 
two-zoneautomaticclimatecontrol

Floormat

Option  Bo
xs

te
r

 Bo
xs

te
r 

S

 Bo
xs

te
r 

GT
S

I no. Page

Interior.

Sportsseats(2-way,electric) • • – – 82

FullyelectricSportsseats(14-way,electric)withmemorypackage 
includingelectricsteeringwheeladjustment

• • – P06 82

SportsseatsPlus(2-way,electric) • • • P04 82

AdaptiveSportsseatsPlus(18-way,electric)withmemorypackage 
includingelectricsteeringwheeladjustment

• • • P07 82

Sportsbucketseats • • • P03 82

Seatheating • • • 342 82,118

Seatventilation • • • 541 82,118

Steeringwheelheating • • • 345 81

Fire extinguisher • • • 509 –

Smokingpackage ■ ■ ■ 583 118

Floormat • • • 810 118

ISOFIXchildseatmountingpointsonpassengerseat • • • 899 82,118

Option  Bo
xs

te
r

 Bo
xs

te
r 

S

 Bo
xs

te
r 

GT
S

I no. Page

Interior.

Partialleatherseats • • – 946 –

Leatherpackage • • – 980 78,110

Leatherinteriorpackageinstandardcolour • • ■ Code 110

Leatherinteriorpackageinspecialcolour • • • Code 111

Leatherinteriorpackageintwo-tonecombination • • • 970 111,119

Leatherinteriorpackageinnaturalleather • • • 998 111

Leatherinteriorpackageincolourtosample • • – Code –

Brushedaluminiuminteriorpackageinblack – – • P2A 119

Brushedaluminiumcentreconsoletriminblack – – • 809 119

GTSinteriorpackage – – • 088 79,113

Multifunctionsteeringwheel • • • 844 81

SportDesignsteeringwheel • • • 840 81

– notavailable  Inumber/extra-costoption • standardequipment ■ availableatnoextracost

Personalisation|Free style



 121 120 

Universalaudiointerface
(AUX,USB,e.g.foriPod®)

1)Maybeincompatiblewithsomecopy-protectedaudioCDs(CDR)oraudioCDs/DVDs(CDRPlus,PCM).
2)OnlyinconjunctionwithCDR.
3)OnlyinconjunctionwithCDRPlusorPCM.
4)OnlyinconjunctionwithPCM.
5)ForinformationoncompatibilitywithiPod®andiPhone®models,pleasecontactyourPorscheCentre.
6)TheuseofamobilephoneortelephonemoduleinHFPmode:theuseofamobilephoneinsideacarmaycauseanincreaseintheinterior
electromagneticfieldstrengthand,accordingly,intheelectromagneticradiationtowhichpassengersareexposed.Ifacradleisusedtomount
themobilephone,thefieldstrengthinthepassengercompartmentcanbereducedbecausethephonecanbeconnecteduptotheexternal
aerial(featuredependsonhowspecificmobilephonesconnecttothecradle).Forinformationabouttheavailabilityofanupgradekitforyour
mobilephone,pleasecontactyouraccessoriessupplier. 
TheuseofthetelephonemoduleforCDRPlusand/orPCMviaaBluetooth®SAPconnectionorwithinsertedSIMcardpreventsexposureto
electromagneticradiationasonlythecar’sexternalaerialiseverused.Informationoncompatiblemobilephonescanbeobtainedfrom 
www.porsche.comorfromyourPorscheCentre.

7)ForreceivingdigitalTVsignals(DVB-TandMPEG-2encodedsignals)whereavailable.
8)UseofAhaRadioserviceswiththeoptionaltelephonemodulerequiresactivationofHFPmodeinPCM.

Thevehiclesillustratedinthechapteronpersonalisationmayincludeadditionaloptionsnotfeaturedinthiscatalogue.
Forinformationontheseoptions,pleaseconsultyourPorscheCentre.
Formoreinformationontheoptionsfeaturedinthiscatalogue,pleaserefertotheseparatepricelist.

Burmester®High-End
SurroundSoundSystem

BOSE®SurroundSoundSystem

PorscheCommunicationManagement(PCM)includingnavigationmodule

Bluetooth®handsetElectroniclogbook

Universalaudiointerface(AUX)

CDRaudiosystemwithoptionalsix-discCDautochanger

Option  Bo
xs

te
r

 Bo
xs

te
r 

S

 Bo
xs

te
r 

GT
S

I-no. Page

Audio and communication.

SoundPackagePlus • • • 490 100

BOSE®SurroundSoundSystem • • • 680 100,120

Burmester®High-EndSurroundSoundSystem • • • 682 102,121

Option  Bo
xs

te
r

 Bo
xs

te
r 

S

 Bo
xs

te
r 

GT
S

I-no. Page

Audio and communication.

CDRaudiosystemwithAUXinterface1) • • • – 94,120

CDRPlusaudiosystemincludingdigitalradioandAUXandUSBinterface1),5) • • • P25 94

Six-discCDautochanger1),2) • • • 692 94,120

PorscheCommunicationManagement(PCM)includingnavigationmodule 
withAUXandUSBinterface1),5)

• • • P23 94,121

Six-discCD/DVDautochanger1),3) • • • 693 94

Electroniclogbook4) • • • 641 96,121

Voicecontrolsystem4) • • • 671 96

Telephonemodule3),6) • • • 666 96

Bluetooth®handsetfortelephonemodule4) • • • 669 97,99,
121

Mobilephonepreparation6) • • • 619 96

TVtuner4),7) • • • 676 96

Onlineservices4),8) • • • UN1 99

Digitalradio4) • • • 691 99

– notavailable  Inumber/extra-costoption • standardequipment ■ availableatnoextracost

Personalisation|Free style



 123 122 

Independence begins with an idea. 
Taste,personalityandstyle.Youdecide

howtorefinetheBoxstertoyourpersonal

preference.WiththePorscheCar

Configurator,youcanseetheresult

instantlyonyourcomputer.Createyour

Porscheinjustfoursteps.Aninteractive

3Dtoolthenenablesyoutoviewthecar

insideandoutinadaytimeornight-time

setting.

Visitwww.porsche.comtofindthe

PorscheCarConfiguratoranddiscover

muchmoreaboutthefascinationof

Porsche.

 Porsche Car Configurator.

EitheryourPorscheCentreorthe 

customercentreinZuffenhausen

(customercenter-exclusive@porsche.de 

orphone+49711911-25977)will 

behappytoansweranyquestionsabout

PorscheExclusivethatyoumayhave.

Ouroverridingprinciple?Thatyourcaris

uniquelyhandcraftedtoyourtaste.You

willfindawiderangeofdesignoptionsin

theseparatePorscheExclusiveBoxster

catalogue.

andexclusivelytailoredtoyourwishes,

evenbeforeitleavesthefactory.

Aestheticallyandtechnically,insideand

outside,usingfinematerialsandwith

customaryPorschequality.

Creative freedom 
is another form of exclusivity.
Withtherangeofoptionsfeaturedinthis

catalogue,youcanmakeyourPorsche

evenmorespecial.IntroducingPorsche

Exclusive.Haveyourvehicleindividually

 Porsche Exclusive.

Porsche Exclusive



 125 124 

Honeyouron-roadskillsontheFIA-

certifiedracingcircuitoronourvery

ownoff-roadtrackinaPorscheoff-road

vehicle.

Ifyoudooptforthefactorycollection,

pleasecontactyourPorscheCentreto

arrangeacollectiondate.Wewillbe

happytoassistintheplanningofyour

trip.Youwillalsobegiveninformationon

theformalities,legalorotherwise,tobe

completedbeforeyoucantakedelivery.

canvisitthePorscheMuseumto

experienceandlearnabouteveryaspect

ofthePorschemarque,withlegendary

modelsfromasportscarhistory

spanningover60years.

Or,ifyouwouldpreferyourfactorycollec-

tiontobealittlemoreonthesportyside,

visitourproductionlocationinLeipzig.

Yourfirstdrivingexperiencewillbeatest

driveinaPorschemodelidenticaltothe

oneyoupurchasedandundertheexpert

supervisionofoneofourinstructors.

precisiongoesintoeverythingwedo.You

canthentaketimetoreflectonyour

experienceoveraleisurelylunchandlook

forwardtothehighpointoftheday:

takingdeliveryofyourPorsche.Our

specialistswilltaketheirtimetoexplain

everythingaboutyournewcarinasmuch

detailasyouwish.

Thatleavesyouwithjustonemorething

todecide:fromwhichfactorytocollect

yourPorsche?Stuttgart-Zuffenhausenis

steepedintraditionandhistory.Here,you

Thefirsttimethatyoudriveyournew

Porschewillbeatrulyspecialmoment.

However,youcanmakeitevenmore

specialwithPorschefactorycollection.

ComeandcollectyourPorschein

Stuttgart-ZuffenhausenorLeipzigandbe

theonetotakeittoitsrightfulplace:on

theroad.

Beforethis,weinviteyoubehindthe

scenesofthePorscheproduction

process.Aspartofaguidedfactorytour,

youwillseehowmuchpassionand

Factory collection.

stayinfirst-classhotelsanddineinthe

bestrestaurantsyourchosenroutehasto

offer.ThePorscheTravelClubgivesyou

accesstotheverythingthatwords

cannotdescribe:theauthenticdrivingfeel

ofaPorsche.

Visitwww.porsche.com/drivingexperience

anddiscovermoreabouteverythingthe

PorscheDrivingExperiencehastooffer.

Porsche Travel Club. 
WiththePorscheTravelClub,yourholiday

beginsintheveryfirstsecond–the

momentyoustepinsidethevehicle.

Leaveeverydaylifebehindandjoinusin

someofthemostbeautifulregionsinthe

world.Welookforwardtoyoubeingour

guest.Whetheryouarehereforseveral

hoursorseveraldays,yourconstant

companionwillbeaPorsche.Aunique

experienceawaitsandincludesan

exclusivehospitalitypackage.Youwill

Underthesupervisionofourexperienced

Porscheinstructorsinyourowncarorin

oneprovidedbythePorscheSport

DrivingSchool,youcanrefineyourability

on-roadoroff-road,oninternational

racetracksoroniceorsnow.Wewillbe

byyoursidefromthestartand,ifitis

youraim,wewillaccompanyyouthrough

everytraininglevelonthewayto

obtainingyournationalmotorsport

licence.

Porsche Sport Driving School. 
AtPorsche,weareworkingnotonlyon

theevolutionofthesportscar,butalso

onthedevelopmentofthedrivers.And

that’sbeenthecaseforover40years.

Safedrivingontheroadmaybesecond

nature,butwhataboutmasteringcontrol

ofasportscaratthelimitsofsporty

performance?Wewillhelpyoutoperfect

yourdrivingsafetyaswellasyour

advancedskillsandtechniquesstepby

step.

Porsche Driving Experience.

Porsche Driving Experience



 127 126 Panorama

Panorama.  Porsche Tequipment
PersonaliseyourPorscheatanytime 

afterpurchasewithourrangeof 

aftermarketaccessories.Youwillalso 

findallouravailableproductsonline 

atwww.porsche.com/tequipmentusing 

theTequipmentaccessoriesfinder.

 Porsche Driver’s Selection
Withproductsrangingfromfashionand

accessoriestotailoredluggage,this

uniquecollectioncombinesqualityand

stylewitheverydaypracticality.

Porsche Centres
YourPorscheCentrecanassistyouwith

everyaspectofpurchasingandowning

yourPorsche.Youwillalsofindawide

rangeofproductsandservices,including

genuinePorschepartsandtop-quality

accessories.

 Porsche Service
Yourexpertpartnerforallcurrent 

Porschemodelsaswellasoldand  

modernclassics,whetheryourcarneeds 

servicing,routinecareorspecialrepairs.

 Porsche Assistance
Enjoypeaceofmindwithourexclusive

breakdownandaccidentrecovery

service.Membershipisfreewhenyou

buyanewPorsche.

 Porsche Exclusive
Realiseyourvisionoftheperfect 

Porschewithourfactorycustomisation 

programme.Fromstylingenhancements 

toperformanceupgrades,all  

modificationsareuniquelyhandcrafted 

foryourPorsche.

YoucanobtainthelatestbrochuresforPorscheExclusive,PorscheTequipment,PorscheDriver’sSelectionandPorscheDrivingExperiencefromyourPorscheCentre.

 Porsche Financial Services
Ourrangeoffinancialservicesis 

innovativeandspeciallytailoredtothe 

needsofPorscheowners.Products 

rangefromattractivefinanceandleasing 

optionstovehicleinsuranceandthe 

PorscheCard.

 Porsche Clubs
SincethefirstPorscheClubwas 

foundedin1952,theirnumberhasgrown  

to651withatotalof186,000members 

worldwide.Tofindoutmore,goto 

www.porsche.com/clubsorcall 

+49 711 911-23250.

Christophorus
Publishedfivetimesayear,ourmagazine 

forPorscheownersoffersnews, 

interviewsandavarietyoffeaturesfrom 

throughouttheworldofPorsche. 

Visitwww.porsche.com/christophorusfor 

aselectionofonlinearticles.

Porsche Online
Gotowww.porsche.comforallthelatest

newsandinformationfromPorsche.

 Porsche Travel Club
Embarkonathrillingadventureand 

feelthepowerofPorsche.Stayin 

top-classhotelsanddineinfive-star 

restaurants.Worldwide.Tofindout 

more,call+49 711 911-23360. 

E-mail:info@porschetravelclub.de

 Porsche Sport Driving School
Developyourskillandexploreyour 

PorschewiththePorscheSportDriving 

School.Learnabouteventsatsome 

oftheworld’smostfamousracing  

venues,call+49711911-23364. 

E-mail:info@porschesportdrivingschool.de

 Porsche Museum
Morethan80vehiclesatourhead-

quartersinStuttgart-Zuffenhausenawait 

totakeyouonajourneythroughPorsche 

history.Seeiconssuchasthe356,911 

and917presentedinanatmosphereyou 

can’texperienceanywhereelse.

 Porsche Classic
Yourspecialistsourceforgenuine 

Porschepartsaswellasrestoration 

servicesforallPorscheclassics.  

Visitwww.porsche.com/classictofind 

outmore.

Porsche Approved
Sothatourvehiclesremainreliableand 

retaintheirvaluewhetherneworpre-

viouslyowned,allPorscheApprovedcars 

meetthemoststringentPorschequality 

standardsacrosstheworld.Eachcaris 

backedbythePorscheApprovedwarranty.



 129 

Symbolsoffreedommayhavechanged

overtheyears,butfreedomitselfis

instantlyperceptible.Youcanseeit,hear

itandfeelit–fromonetwistandturnto

thenext.

TheBoxster. 

Spirit,declared.

Spirit, declared.

Tous,independenceisprimarilya

feeling,butitisalsoaguidingprinciple.

Itistheprinciplebywhichwecanthink

forourselves,exploreourowndirection

andliveourownlives.

Howbettertodothisthaninaroadster,

aconceptinwhichfreedomofspirithas

alwaysbeenthecoreidea?





132 

 Boxster  Boxster S  Boxster GTS

Unladen weight Manual/PDK Manual/PDK Manual/PDK

DIN 1,330 kg/1,360 kg 1,340 kg/1,370 kg 1,345 kg/1,375 kg

Unladenweight(EC)1) 1,405 kg/1,435 kg 1,415 kg/1,445 kg 1,420 kg/1,450 kg

Permissiblegrossweight 1,645 kg/1,675 kg 1,655 kg/1,685 kg 1,655 kg/1,685 kg

Performance Manual/PDK Manual/PDK Manual/PDK

Topspeed 264 km/h/262 km/h 279 km/h/277 km/h 281 km/h/279 km/h

0–100 km/h 5.8 secs/5.7 secs 5.1 secs/5.0 secs 5.0 secs/4.9 secs

WithSportChronoPackage(withPDK)2)0–100 km/h –/5.5 secs –/4.8 secs –/4.7 secs

0–160 km/h 13.1 secs/13.0 secs 11.0 secs/10.9 secs 10.8secs/10.7secs

WithSportChronoPackage(withPDK)2)0–160 km/h –/12.7 secs –/10.7 secs –/10.5 secs

Flexibility(80–120 km/h),in5thgear 8.2 secs/– 6.7 secs/– 6.7 secs/–

Overtakingacceleration(80–120 km/h) –/3.7 secs –/3.1 secs –/3.0 secs

Fuel consumption/emissions3) Manual/PDK Manual/PDK Manual/PDK

Urbaninl/100 km 11.8/10.9 12.7/11.4 12.7/11.4

Extraurbaninl/100 km 6.4/6.2 7.1/6.3 7.1/6.3

Combinedinl/100 km 8.4/7.9 9.0/8.2 9.0/8.2

CO2emissionsing/km 195/183 211/190 211/190

Efficiency class4) Manual/PDK Manual/PDK Manual/PDK

Efficiencyclass(Germany) G/F G/F G/F

Efficiencyclass(Switzerland) G/G G/G G/G

Dimensions/aerodynamics

Length 4,374 mm 4,374 mm 4,404 mm

Width(includingexteriormirrors) 1,801 mm(1,978 mm) 1,801 mm(1,978 mm) 1,801 mm(1,978 mm)

Height 1,282 mm 1,281 mm 1,273 mm

Wheelbase 2,475 mm 2,475 mm 2,475 mm

Luggagecompartmentvolume 
(GermanCarManufacturers’Assoc.)front/rear

150 litres/130 litres 150 litres/130 litres 150 litres/130 litres 

Tankcapacity(refillvolume) approx.64 litres approx.64 litres approx.64 litres

Dragcoefficient 0.30 0.31 0.32

1)WeightiscalculatedinaccordancewiththerelevantECDirectivesandisvalidforvehicleswithstandardspecificationonly.Optionalequipmentincreasesthisfigure.Thefiguregivenincludes68 kgforthedriverand7 kgforluggage.
2)WithSPORTPLUSbuttonactivated.
3)DatadeterminedintheNEDC(NewEuropeanDrivingCycle)inaccordancewiththeEuro6(715/2007/EC,195/2013/ECandECE-R101.01)measurementmethod.Thefiguresdonotrefertoanindividualvehiclenordotheyconstitute
partoftheoffer.Theyareintendedsolelyasameansofcomparingdifferenttypesofvehicle.Fuelconsumptioncalculatedforvehicleswithstandardspecificationonly.Actualconsumptionandperformancemayvarywithitemsof
optionalequipment.Avehicle’sfuelconsumptionandCO2emissionsdependnotonlyonitsefficientuseoffuel,butalsoondrivingstyleandothernon-technicalfactors.CurrentPorschemodelswithpetrolenginesaredesignedfor
fuelcontainingupto10%ethanol.YoucanobtainfurtherinformationaboutindividualvehiclesfromyourPorscheCentre.

4)Validinthecountrieslistedonly.

 Boxster  Boxster S

Engine

Cylinders 6 6

Displacement 2,706 cm3 3,436 cm3

Max.power(DIN) 
atrpm

195 kW(265 hp)
6,700

232 kW(315 hp)
6,700

Max.torque
atrpm

280 Nm
4,500–6,500

360 Nm
4,500–5,800

Compressionratio 12.5:1 12.5:1

Transmission

Layout Rear-wheeldrive Rear-wheeldrive

Manualtransmission 6-speed 6-speed

PorscheDoppelkupplung(PDK),optional 7-speed 7-speed

Chassis

Frontaxle Lightweightspring-strutsuspension Lightweightspring-strutsuspension

Rearaxle Lightweightspring-strutsuspension Lightweightspring-strutsuspension

Steering Variablesteeringratio,power-assisted(electromechanical) Variablesteeringratio,power-assisted(electromechanical)

Turningcircle 11.0 m 11.0 m

Brakes Four-pistonaluminiummonoblocfixedcalipersfrontandrear, 
discsinternallyventedandcross-drilled

Four-pistonaluminiummonoblocfixedcalipersfrontandrear, 
discsinternallyventedandcross-drilled

Vehiclestabilitysystem PorscheStabilityManagement(PSM) 
withASR,ABD,MSRandABS

PorscheStabilityManagement(PSM) 
withASR,ABD,MSRandABS

Standardwheels Front:8Jx18ET57,Rear:9Jx18ET47 Front:8Jx19ET57,Rear:9.5Jx19ET45

Standardtyres Front:235/45ZR18,Rear:265/45ZR18 Front:235/40ZR19,Rear:265/40ZR19

Technical data.

  Boxster GTS

Engine

Cylinders 6

Displacement 3,436 cm3

Max.power(DIN) 
atrpm

243 kW(330 hp)
6,700

Max.torque
atrpm

370 Nm
4,500–5,800

Compressionratio 12.5:1

Transmission

Layout Rear-wheeldrive

Manualtransmission 6-speed

PorscheDoppelkupplung(PDK),optional 7-speed

Chassis

Frontaxle Lightweightspring-strutsuspension,regulatedshockabsorbersystem

Rearaxle Lightweightspring-strutsuspension,regulatedshockabsorbersystem

Steering Variablesteeringratio,power-assisted(electromechanical)

Turningcircle 11.0 m

Brakes Four-pistonaluminiummonoblocfixedcalipersfrontandrear, 
discsinternallyventedandcross-drilled

Vehiclestabilitysystem PorscheStabilityManagement(PSM) 
withASR,ABD,MSRandABS

Standardwheels Front:8Jx20ET57,Rear:9.5Jx20ET45

Standardtyres Front:235/35ZR20,Rear:265/35ZR20

Technical data



136  137 

C

CD/DVDautochanger 94

CDRaudiosystem 94

CDRPlusaudiosystem 94

Chassis 46

Childseats 82

Coasting 42

Colours 108

Exterior 108

Interior 110

Comfort 76

Cruisecontrol 90

D

Design 12

Digitalradio 99

Directfuelinjection(DFI) 35

Dry-sumplubrication,integrated 35

Dynamictransmissionmounts 60

E

Electricalsystemrecuperation 37

Electricparkingbrake 53

Emissioncontrol 71

Engineeredbodydesign 64

Enginemanagement 36

Engines 32

Boxsterengine 20

Boxster Sengine 24

Boxster GTSengine 28

Environment 71

Exhaustsystem 38

Exterior 12,108

F

Factorycollection 125

Floormats 118

Fuel 73

Fuelconsumption 72,134

G

GTSinteriorpackage 79,113

H

Hood,fullyelectric 84

HomeLink®(programmable 

garagedooropener) 88

I

Instruments 76

Integrateddry-sumplubrication 35

Interior 14,76,110

Interiorsurveillancesystem 88

ISOFIXchildseatmountingpoints 82

L

Leatherpackage 78,110

Lightdesignpackage 88

Lights 68

Lockingreardifferential,mechanical 56

Logbook,electronic 96

Luggagecompartments 87

M

Manualtransmission,six-speed 41

Materials 72

Mechanicallylockingreardifferential 56

Mobilephonepreparation 96

N

Navigationmodule 94

Net-typewinddeflector 85

O

Onlineservices 99

P

Panorama 126

ParkAssist 92

Parkingbrake,electric 53

Personalisation 106

PorscheActiveSuspension 

Management(PASM) 46

PorscheCarConfigurator 123

PorscheCeramicComposite 

Brake(PCCB) 53

PorscheCommunication 

Management(PCM) 94

PorscheDoppelkupplung(PDK) 41

PorscheDrivingExperience 124

PorscheDynamicLight 

System(PDLS) 68

PorscheDynamicLight 

SystemPlus(PDLS+) 69

PorscheEntry&Drive 93

PorscheExclusive 122

PorscheSideImpactProtection 

System(POSIP) 67

PorscheStabilityManagement(PSM) 54

PorscheTorqueVectoring(PTV) 56

PorscheVehicleTracking 

System(PVTS) 88

PowersteeringPlus 49

Principle 128

R

Recycling 72

Reversingcamera 93

Roll-overprotection 66

S

Safety 64

Seatheating 82

Seats 82

AdaptiveSportsseatsPlus 82

Childseats 82

FullyelectricSportsseats 82

Sportsbucketseats 82

Sportsseats 82

SportsseatsPlus 82

Seatventilation 82

Servicing 73

Smokingpackage 118

SoundPackagePlus 100

Speedlimitindicator 92

SPORTbutton 36

SportChronopackage 59

SPORTPLUSbutton 59

Sportsexhaustsystem 38

Steering 48

Steeringwheelheating 81

Steeringwheels 81

Multifunctionsteeringwheel 81

SportDesignsteeringwheel 81

Sportssteeringwheel 81

Storageoptions 86

T

Technicaldata 132

Telephonemodule 96

Thermalmanagement 35

Transmission 41

Transmissionmounts,dynamic 60

TVtuner 96

Tyreidentification 135

TyrePressureMonitoring(TPM) 50

U

Universalaudiointerface 94

V

VarioCamPlus 35

Voicecontrolsystem 96

W

‘WelcomeHome’lighting 88

Wheels 50,116

Index.

A

Adaptivecruisecontrolincluding 

PorscheActiveSafe(PAS) 90

Airbags 66

Airconditioningsystem 88

Alarmsystem 88

Anti-theftprotection 88

Audioandcommunication 94

Audiointerface,universal 94

Automaticclimatecontrol,two-zone 88

Automaticheadlightactivation 68

Autostart/stopfunction 36

B

Bi-Xenonheadlights 68

Bluetooth®handsetfor 

telephonemodule 97,99

BOSE®SurroundSoundSystem 100

Boxerengines 32

Boxsterconcept 9

Boxster 18

Boxster S 22

Boxster GTS 26

Brakes 53

Burmester®High-End 

SurroundSoundSystem 102

Tyre identification.

Tyre type Size Fuel efficiency class/ 
rolling resistance

Wet grip class External rolling noise*
(class)

External rolling noise
(dB)

Summertyres 235/45ZR18 E C  – 69–68
265/45ZR18 E C–B 69

235/40ZR19 E B–A  – 71–68

265/40ZR19 E B–A 72–70

235/35ZR20 F–E C–A 72.3–71

265/35ZR20 E C–A  – 73.9–72

 Forlogisticalandtechnicalreasonsrelatingtotheproductionprocess,weareunabletoacceptordersforaparticularmakeoftyre.
*  Quietrollingnoise,  Moderaterollingnoise,  Loudrollingnoise.

Index



 

Anyreproduction,duplicationorother 

useisprohibitedwithoutthepriorwritten

consentofDr.Ing.h.c.F.PorscheAG.

Porsche,thePorscheCrest,911, 

Carrera,Boxster,Cayman,PDK,PCCB,

PCM,PSM,Tequipmentandother 

marksareregisteredtrademarksof 

Dr.Ing.h.c.F.PorscheAG.

Dr.Ing.h.c.F.PorscheAGsupportsthe

useofpaperfromsustainableforests.

Thiscatalogueisprintedonpaper 

madefrom100%PEFC-certifiedpulp

(ProgrammefortheEndorsementof

ForestCertification).

Dr.Ing.h.c.F.PorscheAG 

Porscheplatz1 

70435Stuttgart 

Germany 

www.porsche.com

Edition:03/2015 

PrintedinGermany 

WSLB1601000420EN/WW

Themodelsfeaturedinthispublication

areapprovedforroaduseinGermany.

Someitemsofequipmentareavailableas

extra-costoptionsonly.Theavailabilityof

modelsandoptionsmayvaryfrommarket

tomarketduetolocalrestrictionsand

regulations.Forinformationonstandard

andoptionalequipment,pleaseconsult

yourPorscheCentre.Allinformation

regardingconstruction,features,delivery

scope,design,performance,dimensions,

weight,fuelconsumptionandrunning

costsiscorrecttothebestofour

knowledgeatthetimeofgoingtoprint

(12/14).Porschereservestherightto

alterspecifications,equipmentand

deliveryscopeswithoutpriornotice.

Coloursmaydifferfromthoseillustrated.

Errorsandomissionsexcepted.

©Dr.Ing.h.c.F.PorscheAG,2015 

Alltext,illustrationsandotherinformation

inthispublicationaresubjecttothe

copyrightofDr.Ing.h.c.F.PorscheAG.






